
Razorback Aquatic Club AquaHawgs HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 7.0 - 1:05 PM  2/23/2020  Page 1

AquaHawgs Presidential Invitational - 2/21/2020 to 2/23/2020

Results
 
Event 101  Girls 10 & Under 500 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NWAA-AR 101 7:04.18Workman, Kira K

39.25 42.65 43.79 43.74

43.75 41.80 43.20 43.69

42.79 39.56

HAWG-AR  92 7:36.39Goodwin, Lily J

1:25.33 47.05

46.10 46.56 48.22

46.44 45.80 43.94

HAWG-AR 103 7:39.49Sexton, Bree E

39.99 6:59.50

NWAA-AR  94 7:56.95Newton, Lucy E

42.14 44.75 48.90 47.06

47.61 50.14 50.44 50.38

49.62 45.91

 
Event 101  Girls 11-12 500 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

HAWG-AR 121 5:57.39Glass, Morgan Q

31.45 5:25.94

HAWG-AR 112 6:24.95Nations, Maggie L

35.14 5:49.81

HAWG-AR 123 6:32.23Morris, Sarah J

34.75 5:57.48

NWAA-AR 124 6:34.85Boss, Bella R

34.57 6:00.28

NWAA-AR 115 6:59.37Martin, Caroline A

37.74 6:21.63

HAWG-AR 126 7:51.47Swenson, Brooke A

40.99 7:10.48

 
Event 102  Boys 10 & Under 500 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

HAWG-AR 101 6:52.47Ashton, Charlie L

36.03 39.35 41.17 42.77

43.17 42.30 42.87 42.27

41.80 40.74

HAWG-AR  82 7:33.36Call, Ty P

38.00 44.28 45.75 46.16

46.30 46.62 46.78 47.70

46.92 44.85

 
Event 102  Boys 11-12 500 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NWAA-AR 121 5:36.45Obrient, Lex E

30.26 33.99 34.28 34.71

34.36 34.36 34.09 33.97

33.62 32.81

NWAA-AR 122 5:37.47Bedore, Ethan F

30.53 33.08 34.42 34.08

34.18 34.97 35.08 34.57

34.81 31.75

NWAA-AR 123 5:37.95Yu, Yofang

30.36 33.87 34.64 34.45

34.88 36.01 35.12 34.86

33.38 30.38

HAWG-AR 114 5:54.13Setliff, Hunter C

30.39 34.76 36.50 35.54

36.40 36.04 36.56 36.80

36.50 34.64

NWAA-AR 125 5:59.48Boskus, Dhane J

32.55 36.77 36.44 37.27

34.95 37.43 37.38 36.97

35.15 34.57

NWAA-AR 126 6:27.84Wenglarski, Jack T

35.20 39.24 40.12 39.31

39.48 39.53 39.68 38.64

39.06 37.58

NWAA-AR 127 6:30.45Robbins, Ben K

34.88 38.43 39.93 41.07

38.87 40.02 40.59 40.09

40.13 36.44

HAWG-AR 128 6:36.59Call, Coi W

33.58 39.07 40.04 40.81

40.65 41.36 41.00 41.48

40.13 38.47

 
Event 103  Girls 13-14 1650 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NWAA-AR 141 18:54.98On-The-Hill, Emma A

33.89 35.37 35.63 34.91

34.37 35.12 34.90 34.18

34.95 33.96 34.44 33.58

33.49 33.89 34.03 34.28

34.15 33.43 33.74 34.26

34.35 34.00 34.91 34.56

35.06 34.16 34.86 35.06

35.11 34.61 34.40 33.89 33.44

HAWG-AR 132 19:51.75Dresel, June H

32.73 36.39 36.26 36.46

36.51 36.55 36.49 36.49

36.65 36.54 36.13 36.21

36.50 36.27 36.43 36.23

36.06 36.56 36.35 35.98

36.51 36.91 36.50 36.40

36.18 36.01 35.92 35.76

36.53 35.95 35.92 35.00 34.37

HAWG-AR 143 23:01.58Boyd, Rowyn J

36.69 40.61 41.79 41.57

41.71 41.80 41.64 41.83

41.64 42.29 41.79 41.65

42.20 41.62 41.78 42.21

42.19 41.82 42.34 42.21

42.23 42.66 43.16 43.17

42.83 42.98 43.59 41.64

43.07 42.63 42.16 1:20.08
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Event 103  Girls 15-18 1650 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NWAA-AR 151 18:29.16Robbins, Grace A

32.01 34.20 34.35 34.73

34.27 34.17 33.84 34.25

33.75 34.24 33.95 33.98

34.06 33.86 33.91 33.96

33.76 33.63 33.56 33.39

33.77 33.69 33.89 33.23

32.87 32.97 33.31 33.51

33.18 33.19 33.18 32.72 31.78

NWAA-AR 152 18:30.39Boskus, Maiya K

34.02 34.46 34.80 33.67

34.30 36.27 33.45 33.65

33.68 33.90 33.50 33.92

33.54 34.16 33.44 33.69

33.81 33.39 33.19 33.32

33.51 33.32 33.01 33.33

33.55 33.38 33.51 33.43

33.71 33.68 33.42 33.07 31.31

HAWG-AR 153 18:48.28Shell, Peyton C

31.55 34.96 35.10 34.55

34.41 34.80 34.85 34.55

33.93 34.34 34.28 34.06

34.18 34.72 34.86 33.97

34.62 34.39 33.98 34.15

34.16 34.06 34.32 34.36

34.00 33.99 34.60 34.33

34.39 33.86 33.99 33.65 32.32

HAWG-AR 154 19:16.48Dresel, Kenja L

31.25 34.53 34.92 34.90

34.80 34.88 34.59 34.85

34.39 34.64 34.92 35.19

35.11 34.81 35.49 35.33

35.13 35.63 35.16 35.80

35.52 35.57 35.19 35.59

35.44 35.46 35.71 35.69

35.96 35.54 35.41 34.96 34.12

HAWG-AR 155 20:11.75Sexton, Ashley M

32.32 35.62 36.45 36.35

36.47 36.62 37.17 36.69

36.98 36.91 36.77 36.76

37.08 37.16 36.72 36.86

36.88 36.86 36.84 37.59

36.88 36.89 37.16 37.69

36.73 36.97 37.77 37.10

37.83 37.30 37.23 36.00 35.10

 
Event 104  Boys 13-14 1650 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

HAWG-AR 131 17:58.10Johnson, Gage A

28.73 31.69 32.53 32.43

32.99 32.55 32.95 32.99

33.15 33.60 33.32 34.00

34.08 32.82 33.44 33.33

33.98 33.01 33.71 32.99

32.44 31.88 32.72 31.97

32.52 32.48 32.68 32.81

32.71 32.31 32.90 32.69 29.70

HAWG-AR 142 20:02.96Wetzel, Eli J

30.71 34.80 36.20 36.30

37.08 36.72 37.21 37.33

37.83 36.69 37.12 37.95

37.65 37.04 37.54 36.80

36.93 36.95 37.13 36.69

36.86 36.92 36.44 36.01

37.00 36.86 36.69 36.85

36.97 37.39 35.78 34.99 31.53

HAWG-AR 133 20:17.76Hammans, Ian J

31.52 35.60 35.87 35.22

36.78 36.95 37.14 37.14

37.27 37.10 36.56 37.67

36.48 37.07 37.83 36.44

37.09 37.51 37.08 37.58

36.27 37.91 37.27 37.37

37.34 37.84 37.19 37.66

39.36 36.42 37.57 39.67 33.99

HAWG-AR 144 21:00.02Wheeler, William B

32.18 36.52 37.95 37.88

39.19 38.66 39.74 39.32

39.45 39.86 39.45 39.40

39.29 39.46 38.46 38.65

38.97 38.80 39.16 38.51

38.90 38.73 39.14 37.26

37.38 37.68 37.89 38.34

37.74 37.53 37.46 36.95 34.12

HAWG-AR 145 21:40.33Rivera, Oscar D

33.27 35.65 37.94 39.29

39.05 38.99 38.74 39.31

38.80 40.54 39.20 39.91

40.33 39.47 40.08 41.46

40.43 39.28 40.72 40.27

40.82 41.29 39.15 40.90

41.27 38.71 41.32 40.91

40.80 39.95 39.43 1:13.05
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Event 104  Boys 15-18 1650 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NWAA-AR 181 17:35.66Warsaw, Kane R

28.93 31.10 31.55 31.77

31.41 31.44 31.60 31.96

31.65 31.89 31.64 31.95

32.01 31.92 32.45 32.26

32.30 32.19 32.16 32.57

32.30 32.20 32.90 32.31

32.31 32.75 32.41 33.06

32.87 32.43 32.55 32.44 30.38

HAWG-AR 162 18:10.40Mantey, Daniel G

29.66 32.81 32.80 33.41

33.64 33.74 33.50 33.59

33.04 33.12 32.95 33.00

33.21 32.78 32.95 32.80

33.05 32.75 32.62 32.56

32.82 33.09 33.19 33.20

33.42 33.53 33.47 33.09

33.55 33.29 33.61 33.27 32.89

HAWG-AR 163 18:20.84Olson, Tyler B

28.88 32.33 33.00 32.96

33.41 32.96 33.23 33.06

33.19 33.23 33.31 33.13

33.55 34.02 33.16 33.49

33.89 33.94 33.83 33.57

33.53 33.42 33.96 33.72

34.26 33.90 33.41 34.34

34.66 34.32 33.50 33.17 32.51

HAWG-AR 164 18:33.44Schaben, Lucas A

28.96 33.09 33.25 33.84

33.94 33.80 33.96 33.93

34.35 33.83 34.05 33.85

33.61 34.16 33.99 34.04

34.16 34.00 34.09 33.73

33.80 33.84 33.81 34.31

33.90 34.19 33.97 34.46

34.24 34.15 33.63 34.08 32.43

 
Event 201  Girls 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:59.47HAWG-AR

1) Shell, Peyton C 15 2) Wicklund, Addison J 13

3) Allen, Aisling N 16 4) Herzberg, Jordan R 15

30.50 34.06 28.04 26.87

B2 2:03.78HAWG-AR

1) Duncan, Ruth A 16 2) Glass, Morgan Q 12

3) Bussell, Madison R 13 4) Dresel, June H 13

31.49 36.12 30.31 25.86

C3 2:11.31HAWG-AR

1) Hamilton, Lauren E 14 2) Nations, Maggie L 11

3) Dresel, Kenja L 15 4) Boyd, Rowyn J 14

1:35.81

D4 2:15.10HAWG-AR

1) Corbin, Lyla G 12 2) Sexton, Ashley M 15

3) Gibson, Hayden L 12 4) Shell, Paige C 16

33.81 40.19 31.62 29.48

E5 2:20.29HAWG-AR

1) Gibson, Riley L 12 2) Ramsey, Talia L 13

3) Bucher, Bailey K 14 4) Morris, Sarah J 12

37.66 41.63 31.06 29.94

F6 2:24.82HAWG-AR

1) Delzell, Lacy D 13 2) Henry, Catherine A 14

3) Billig-Petrich, Evelyn R 10 4) Hornberger, Ella R 13

36.13 44.01 34.09 30.59

A7 2:36.27NWAA-AR

39.94 40.35 43.51 32.47

 
Event 202  Boys 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:43.97HAWG-AR

1) Dean, Jack J 17 2) Wallace, David I 16

3) Tisher, Max L 15 4) Brumfield, Kevin D 15

25.68

23.32

B2 1:53.09HAWG-AR

1) Johnson, Gage A 13 2) Sullivan, Noah R 13

3) Boatright, Conner R 13 4) Hammans, Ian J 13

C3 2:04.26HAWG-AR

1) Olson, Tyler B 16 2) Shockley, Hayden J 16

3) Whitten, Nathan M 27 4) Mantey, Daniel G 16

27.84

26.10

D4 2:05.39HAWG-AR

1) Wheeler, William B 14 2) Meng, Keming * 13

3) Shimer, Hayden C 13 4) Wetzel, Eli J 14

30.52

23.98

A5 2:34.86NWAA-AR

36.90

33.48

B6 2:45.53NWAA-AR

43.58 46.23

1:15.72

E--- DQHAWG-AR

1) Fisher, Conner M 15 2) Capacho, Alfredo A 15

3) Springate, Dylan M 14 4) Schaben, Lucas A 16

32.57

25.26

 
Event 203  Girls 12 & Under 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

HAWG-AR 121 2:14.95Glass, Morgan Q

30.78 33.86 35.42 34.89

HAWG-AR 122 2:20.15Gibson, Hayden L

31.42 35.36 36.77 36.60

NWAA-AR 123 2:20.70Nelson, Heidi N

33.48 35.84 36.78 34.60

HAWG-AR 124 2:22.86Corbin, Lyla G

32.51 36.76 38.46 35.13

NWAA-AR 125 2:27.82Boss, Bella R

32.34 37.28 40.19 38.01

HAWG-AR 126 2:30.20Gibson, Riley L

35.19 38.73 38.86 37.42
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(Event 203  Girls 12 & Under 200 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NWAA-AR 107 2:33.00Boskus, Lexi C

35.37 39.99 39.98 37.66

NWAA-AR 118 2:36.65Martin, Caroline A

36.00 40.14 41.06 39.45

NWAA-AR 109 2:39.58Workman, Kira K

36.71 39.17 42.08 41.62

NWAA-AR 1010 2:47.13Forsyth, Angelica M

35.70 41.36 45.48 44.59

UN-AR 1211 2:47.68Thomas, Adeena

36.69 44.14 47.26 39.59

HAWG-AR  912 2:49.75Goodwin, Lily J

38.80 43.96 45.89 41.10

HAWG-AR 1213 2:55.70Swenson, Brooke A

39.51 45.14 47.41 43.64

NWAA-AR 1014 2:56.01Aycock, Berkley M

38.32 43.87 47.93 45.89

HAWG-AR 1015 2:57.25Herron, Holland A

36.76 46.82 47.81 45.86

HAWG-AR 1216 3:00.19Wheeler, Eliza M

41.59 47.54 47.65 43.41

NWAA-AR 1017 3:00.91Claypool, Mia C

40.26 48.86 48.67 43.12

NWAA-AR  918 3:02.84Newton, Lucy E

42.71 45.87 48.28 45.98

HAWG-AR 1019 3:04.95Rivera, Jazmine A

41.36 48.55 49.73 45.31

HAWG-AR 1220 3:15.79Olson, Kendal R

43.56 50.51 53.08 48.64

 
Event 203  Girls 13-14 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NWAA-AR 141 2:01.98On-The-Hill, Emma A

29.62 30.80 31.11 30.45

HAWG-AR 132 2:06.48Wicklund, Addison J

29.51 32.80 32.69 31.48

HAWG-AR 133 2:07.32Bussell, Madison R

28.30 32.14 33.53 33.35

HAWG-AR 134 2:08.59Dresel, June H

29.37 32.56 33.46 33.20

NWAA-AR 135 2:11.74Milford, Autumn I

31.41 32.97 33.55 33.81

NWAA-AR 146 2:15.88Hunter, Silvia K

33.26 34.30 34.71 33.61

NWAA-AR 147 2:18.61Waters, Kaitlin R

33.13 34.85 35.84 34.79

NWAA-AR 138 2:22.29Blanken, Isa C

32.03 35.53 37.44 37.29

HAWG-AR 149 2:25.08Boyd, Rowyn J

33.92 36.07 38.16 36.93

HAWG-AR 1410 2:25.63Hamilton, Lauren E

33.17 36.73 37.71 38.02

HAWG-AR 1411 2:25.67Bucher, Bailey K

33.79 36.41 38.13 37.34

BZRK-AR 1412 2:25.89Smith, Sarah O

31.93 34.90 40.33 38.73

HAWG-AR 1413 2:26.35Taylor, Macy E

33.22 36.55 38.50 38.08

NWAA-AR 1314 2:27.36Rajaram, Kamya

33.75 37.58 38.09 37.94

NWAA-AR 1315 2:27.65Hall, Morgan M

35.04 38.06 38.00 36.55

NWAA-AR 1416 2:31.14Burasco, Mercedese M

32.65 37.85 40.65 39.99

HAWG-AR 1317 2:31.62Delzell, Lacy D

34.06 38.52 40.74 38.30

NWAA-AR 1318 2:33.72Hudnall, Riley M

34.40 40.12 41.10 38.10

HAWG-AR 1319 2:34.85Korinek, Josie D

34.90 39.53 41.35 39.07

UN-AR 1420 2:39.09Chance, Gabrielle K

34.99 41.04 42.34 40.72

HAWG-AR 1321 2:41.74Ramsey, Talia L

37.37 41.84 42.58 39.95

HAWG-AR 1322 2:49.07Hornberger, Ella R

38.22 43.15 45.19 42.51

NWAA-AR 1323 2:56.02Drummonds, Leah K

38.52 44.42 47.24 45.84

NWAA-AR 1324 3:12.36Vanden Bosch, Kate E

42.64 49.82 51.20 48.70

HAWG-AR 1425 3:21.23Henry, Catherine A

39.02 1:46.43 55.78

 
Event 203  Girls 15-18 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

HAWG-AR 151 2:02.51Shell, Peyton C

29.63 31.09 31.35 30.44

HAWG-AR 162 2:05.89Allen, Aisling N

28.88 31.90 33.06 32.05

HAWG-AR 153 2:06.24Dresel, Kenja L

29.00 32.26 33.10 31.88

HAWG-AR 164 2:06.34Duncan, Ruth A

29.70 32.37 32.67 31.60

NWAA-AR 155 2:08.23Boskus, Maiya K

29.58 31.81 33.00 33.84

HAWG-AR 156 2:15.84Sexton, Ashley M

31.18 34.54 35.53 34.59

NWAA-AR 157 2:18.05Hall, Maddie J

32.32 34.36 1:11.37

UN-AR 178 2:21.61Wittkamp, Molly H

31.89 36.17 37.28 36.27

HAWG-AR 169 2:28.43Shell, Paige C

33.74 37.99 39.22 37.48

NWAA-AR 1610 2:31.61Majumdar, Titash

33.79 38.55 39.28 39.99

FSTR-AR 1711 2:32.29Guhman, Emily A

34.37 37.59 40.01 40.32

FSTR-AR 1612 2:39.33Apolinar, mia M

34.67 40.30 42.65 41.71

 
Event 204  Boys 12 & Under 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NWAA-AR 121 2:03.22Yu, Yofang

28.23 31.73 31.93 31.33
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(Event 204  Boys 12 & Under 200 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NWAA-AR 122 2:06.88Bedore, Ethan F

28.66 31.71 33.49 33.02

NWAA-AR 123 2:11.00Boskus, Dhane J

31.38 34.08 33.01 32.53

HAWG-AR 114 2:15.11Setliff, Hunter C

30.96 34.03 35.19 34.93

NWAA-AR 125 2:26.89Wenglarski, Jack T

34.39 37.59 38.31 36.60

NWAA-AR 126 2:28.15Robbins, Ben K

34.11 39.42 38.54 36.08

NWAA-AR 117 2:41.03Kees, Jackson L

35.69 41.78 42.70 40.86

NWAA-AR 128 2:45.16Smith, Phoenix S

38.92 43.21 42.91 40.12

UN-AR 119 2:46.24Bobst, William D

33.85 1:31.67

HAWG-AR 1210 2:46.97Rankin, Noah D

36.87 42.28 45.91 41.91

NWAA-AR  911 2:47.97Peters, Austin C

37.09 42.34 46.18 42.36

NWAA-AR  912 2:55.84Guthrie, Cason J

39.21 45.54 46.55 44.54

NWAA-AR  913 2:56.65Forcucci, Brayden M

38.62 45.49 47.02 45.52

NWAA-AR  914 3:01.67Allen, Brice D

41.86 49.01 48.81 41.99

HAWG-AR 1115 3:05.04Rankin, Luke A

41.32 51.00 48.33 44.39

NWAA-AR 1016 3:07.65Wagner, Alex J

49.27

43.64

NWAA-AR 1217 3:08.17Furlano, Dominic F

39.88 49.42 50.73 48.14

UN-MV 1018 3:10.04Barnes, Jameson F

42.01 48.46 49.87 49.70

NWAA-AR 1119 3:24.54Heiner, Asher D

45.35 1:46.85

HAWG-AR  820 3:25.93Fuqua, Kaleb C

46.36 54.11 56.02 49.44

NWAA-AR 1121 3:28.43Vo, Jacob B

44.83 53.27 57.01 53.32

 
Event 204  Boys 13-14 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

HAWG-AR 131 1:49.63Boatright, Conner R

25.73 27.70 28.09 28.11

HAWG-AR 132 1:55.57Johnson, Gage A

27.06 29.03 29.90 29.58

HAWG-AR 143 2:09.00Wheeler, William B

29.09 31.63 34.25 34.03

HAWG-AR 134 2:10.69Shimer, Hayden C

30.29 33.79 33.95 32.66

NWAA-AR 145 2:11.01American Horse, James W

29.79 32.94 35.26 33.02

NWAA-AR 146 2:12.86Segura, JP

29.12 33.53 35.25 34.96

HAWG-AR 147 2:16.70Springate, Dylan M

30.69 34.82 36.05 35.14

HAWG-AR 148 2:17.68Wu, Philip X

31.95 34.77 35.99 34.97

HAWG-AR 139 2:18.02Meng, Keming *

31.23 34.84 35.80 36.15

NWAA-AR 1410 2:20.05Bolle, Gavin M

34.00 35.48 35.51 35.06

HAWG-AR 1411 2:21.03Rivera, Oscar D

33.38 35.78 37.70 34.17

NWAA-AR 1412 2:24.35Heiner, Jacen E

32.93 35.76 37.57 38.09

NWAA-AR 1313 2:28.55VanSweringen, Zach S

32.23 36.69 1:19.46 0.17

HAWG-AR 1314 2:40.64Young, Jack C

34.79 39.94 42.76 43.15

NWAA-AR 1315 2:41.12Campbell, Sam E

36.80 41.16 41.71 41.45

 
Event 204  Boys 15-18 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

HAWG-AR 151 1:48.77Brumfield, Kevin D

25.73 27.73 27.98 27.33

HAWG-AR 152 1:54.55Tisher, Max L

27.55 28.46 29.31 29.23

HAWG-AR 173 1:56.36Dean, Jack J

26.85 29.65 30.31 29.55

NWAA-AR 184 1:56.52Warsaw, Kane R

26.51 28.84 30.13 31.04

HAWG-AR 165 1:57.43Wallace, David I

26.23 29.53 31.02 30.65

HAWG-AR 166 1:59.18Mantey, Daniel G

27.12 29.74 31.24 31.08

HAWG-AR 167 1:59.47Schaben, Lucas A

27.73 30.30 30.82 30.62

HAWG-AR 158 2:18.85Capacho, Alfredo A

31.84 34.34 36.55 36.12

TS-OK 169 2:21.90Burns, Eric J

30.73 35.17 38.66 37.34

UN-AR 1610 2:52.92Sharma, Abhinav

36.92 44.17 47.31 44.52

 
Event 204  Boys 19 & Over 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

HAWG-AR 271 2:15.59Whitten, Nathan M

32.68 34.75 34.60 33.56

TS-OK 282 2:32.99Robertson, Jordan K

34.15 38.73 40.65 39.46

 
Event 205  Girls 12 & Under 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

HAWG-AR 121 1:10.93Gibson, Hayden L

35.12 35.81

NWAA-AR 122 1:11.50Nelson, Heidi N

35.60 35.90

HAWG-AR 113 1:14.30Nations, Maggie L

36.93 37.37

NWAA-AR 124 1:14.66Boss, Bella R

36.23 38.43
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Results

(Event 205  Girls 12 & Under 100 Yard Backstroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

HAWG-AR 125 1:14.69Corbin, Lyla G

36.13 38.56

FSTR-AR 126 1:20.84Sharp, Alyssa G

39.59 41.25

HAWG-AR 127 1:21.23Morris, Sarah J

39.95 41.28

NWAA-AR 118 1:21.25Martin, Caroline A

40.43 40.82

NWAA-AR 109 1:22.15Boskus, Lexi C

39.82 42.33

NWAA-AR 1210 1:23.04Bora, Dhrishni

40.46 42.58

HAWG-AR 1211 1:27.48Swenson, Brooke A

43.37 44.11

NWAA-AR 1012 1:27.96Wenglarski, Julia R

43.03 44.93

HAWG-AR 1013 1:28.44Herron, Holland A

42.77 45.67

HAWG-AR 1014 1:29.48Rivera, Jazmine A

43.10 46.38

NWAA-AR 1015 1:30.47Vasquez, McKenzie K

HAWG-AR 1116 1:35.08Tisher, Miley S

45.52 49.56

HAWG-AR  917 1:36.38Goodwin, Lily J

46.80 49.58

NWAA-AR  918 1:39.20Newton, Lucy E

NWAA-AR 1019 1:43.93Aycock, Berkley M

49.98 53.95

UN-AR 1020 1:47.81Lyle, Abigail R

53.23 54.58

 
Event 205  Girls 13-14 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NWAA-AR 141 1:05.49On-The-Hill, Emma A

32.73 32.76

HAWG-AR 142 1:07.48Horan, Taylor G

33.35 34.13

HAWG-AR 133 1:08.20Dresel, June H

33.01 35.19

HAWG-AR 134 1:08.40Wicklund, Addison J

33.46 34.94

NWAA-AR 135 1:10.39Milford, Autumn I

34.53 35.86

NWAA-AR 146 1:11.11Hunter, Silvia K

35.52 35.59

NWAA-AR 147 1:11.98Waters, Kaitlin R

35.35 36.63

HAWG-AR 148 1:16.51Hamilton, Lauren E

36.95 39.56

BZRK-AR 149 1:17.29Smith, Sarah O

36.82 40.47

HAWG-AR 1410 1:17.91Bucher, Bailey K

38.62 39.29

HAWG-AR 1411 1:18.93Boyd, Rowyn J

37.92 41.01

HAWG-AR 1412 1:19.47Taylor, Macy E

38.89 40.58

UN-AR 1413 1:20.21Chance, Gabrielle K

39.14 41.07

HAWG-AR 1314 1:20.53Korinek, Josie D

NWAA-AR 1315 1:21.19Hudnall, Riley M

39.13 42.06

NWAA-AR 1416 1:23.25Burasco, Mercedese M

40.50 42.75

HAWG-AR 1317 1:24.62Delzell, Lacy D

41.88 42.74

NWAA-AR 1318 1:27.80Drummonds, Leah K

41.63 46.17

HAWG-AR 1319 1:31.47Ramsey, Talia L

45.26 46.21

HAWG-AR 1320 1:35.70Hornberger, Ella R

45.83 49.87

FSTR-AR 1321 1:36.09Armstrong, Sydney E

45.02 51.07

NWAA-AR 1322 1:37.32Vanden Bosch, Kate E

47.18 50.14

HAWG-AR 1423 1:53.05Henry, Catherine A

52.43 1:00.62

NWAA-AR 13--- DQRajaram, Kamya

39.08 39.95

 
Event 205  Girls 15-18 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

HAWG-AR 151 1:03.97Herzberg, Jordan R

31.30 32.67

HAWG-AR 152 1:08.62Dresel, Kenja L

33.93 34.69

HAWG-AR 163 1:09.46Duncan, Ruth A

34.02 35.44

HAWG-AR 164 1:13.38Shell, Paige C

35.62 37.76

NWAA-AR 155 1:13.85Hall, Maddie J

UN-AR 176 1:17.13Wittkamp, Molly H

36.98 40.15

HAWG-AR 157 1:17.14Sexton, Ashley M

37.60 39.54

NWAA-AR 168 1:21.03Majumdar, Titash

38.83 42.20

 
Event 206  Boys 12 & Under 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NWAA-AR 121 1:02.59Yu, Yofang

30.91 31.68

NWAA-AR 122 1:05.89Bedore, Ethan F

32.07 33.82

NWAA-AR 123 1:14.97Robbins, Ben K

37.82 37.15

HAWG-AR 124 1:17.76Call, Coi W

37.53 40.23

NWAA-AR  95 1:19.51Forcucci, Brayden M

39.99 39.52

NWAA-AR 126 1:19.58Wenglarski, Jack T

38.49 41.09
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Results

(Event 206  Boys 12 & Under 100 Yard Backstroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NWAA-AR 127 1:20.80Smith, Phoenix S

44.98 35.82

HAWG-AR 128 1:27.38Rankin, Noah D

41.71 45.67

HAWG-AR  89 1:30.08Call, Ty P

42.60 47.48

NWAA-AR 1210 1:37.30Furlano, Dominic F

47.54 49.76

HAWG-AR 1111 1:38.90Rankin, Luke A

48.95 49.95

UN-MV 1012 1:47.03Barnes, Jameson F

48.94 58.09

NWAA-AR 1113 1:53.69Heiner, Asher D

 
Event 206  Boys 13-14 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

HAWG-AR 131 57.85Johnson, Gage A

28.13 29.72

HAWG-AR 132 1:00.87Boatright, Conner R

29.07 31.80

HAWG-AR 143 1:05.52Wetzel, Eli J

31.79 33.73

HAWG-AR 144 1:09.88Wu, Philip X

34.75 35.13

HAWG-AR 135 1:09.92Sullivan, Noah R

33.84 36.08

NWAA-AR 146 1:10.89Segura, JP

34.35 36.54

HAWG-AR 137 1:11.13Shimer, Hayden C

35.06 36.07

NWAA-AR 148 1:11.21American Horse, James W

34.44 36.77

HAWG-AR 139 1:11.23Hammans, Ian J

34.30 36.93

HAWG-AR 1410 1:14.04Springate, Dylan M

36.58 37.46

HAWG-AR 1311 1:14.64Meng, Keming *

36.31 38.33

HAWG-AR 1412 1:17.97Rivera, Oscar D

39.40 38.57

HAWG-AR 1313 1:20.61Young, Jack C

40.68 39.93

NWAA-AR 1314 1:32.60Castaneda, Joshua D

46.36 46.24

NWAA-AR 13--- DQCampbell, Sam E

44.86 45.17

NWAA-AR 13--- DQVanSweringen, Zach S

 
Event 206  Boys 15-18 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

HAWG-AR 171 54.92Dean, Jack J

26.93 27.99

HAWG-AR 162 57.46Olson, Tyler B

27.99 29.47

HAWG-AR 153 59.59Tisher, Max L

28.70 30.89

HAWG-AR 164 59.96Wallace, David I

29.28 30.68

HAWG-AR 165 1:01.68Schaben, Lucas A

30.12 31.56

HAWG-AR 166 1:05.33Mantey, Daniel G

31.71 33.62

TS-OK 167 1:14.54Burns, Eric J

37.22 37.32

HAWG-AR 158 1:22.36Capacho, Alfredo A

41.58 40.78

 
Event 206  Boys 19 & Over 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

HAWG-AR 271 1:07.68Whitten, Nathan M

33.30 34.38

TS-OK 282 1:13.07Robertson, Jordan K

35.99 37.08

 
Event 207  Girls 12 & Under 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NWAA-AR 121 29.16Nelson, Heidi N

HAWG-AR 112 29.35Nations, Maggie L

HAWG-AR 123 29.41Glass, Morgan Q

HAWG-AR 124 29.58Corbin, Lyla G

NWAA-AR 125 30.25Boss, Bella R

HAWG-AR 106 30.49Billig-Petrich, Evelyn R

FSTR-AR 127 31.64Sharp, Alyssa G

NWAA-AR 108 31.72Boskus, Lexi C

NWAA-AR 109 31.96Workman, Kira K

NWAA-AR 1010 32.53Forsyth, Angelica M

HAWG-AR 1211 32.74Gibson, Riley L

NWAA-AR 1012 33.47Vasquez, McKenzie K

NWAA-AR 1113 33.52Martin, Caroline A

UN-AR 1214 33.71Thomas, Adeena

NWAA-AR 1015 34.75Wenglarski, Julia R

NWAA-AR 1216 34.77Bora, Dhrishni

HAWG-AR  917 35.96Goodwin, Lily J

HAWG-AR 1018 36.02Herron, Holland A

HAWG-AR 1019 36.14Rivera, Jazmine A

HAWG-AR 1220 36.63Olson, Kendal R

HAWG-AR 1221 37.41Swenson, Brooke A

HAWG-AR 1222 37.44Wheeler, Eliza M

NWAA-AR  923 39.39Newton, Lucy E

UN-AR 1024 43.11Lyle, Abigail R

 
Event 207  Girls 13-14 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

HAWG-AR 131 26.48Dresel, June H

NWAA-AR 142 26.53On-The-Hill, Emma A

HAWG-AR 133 26.85Bussell, Madison R

HAWG-AR 144 27.42Horan, Taylor G

HAWG-AR 135 27.47Wicklund, Addison J

NWAA-AR 146 27.72Hunter, Silvia K

NWAA-AR 137 28.32Milford, Autumn I

HAWG-AR 148 29.05Hamilton, Lauren E

NWAA-AR 149 29.85Waters, Kaitlin R

BZRK-AR 1410 30.20Smith, Sarah O

HAWG-AR 1311 30.57Delzell, Lacy D

HAWG-AR 1312 31.31Korinek, Josie D
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Results

(Event 207  Girls 13-14 50 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

HAWG-AR 1413 31.54Taylor, Macy E

NWAA-AR 1314 31.66Hall, Morgan M

HAWG-AR 1315 31.77Hornberger, Ella R

NWAA-AR 1316 31.78Rajaram, Kamya

NWAA-AR 1317 32.36Hudnall, Riley M

UN-AR 1418 32.88Chance, Gabrielle K

NWAA-AR 1319 34.64Drummonds, Leah K

HAWG-AR 1320 34.89Ramsey, Talia L

HAWG-AR 1421 37.32Henry, Catherine A

NWAA-AR 1322 38.16Vanden Bosch, Kate E

 
Event 207  Girls 15-18 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

HAWG-AR 151 27.04Herzberg, Jordan R

HAWG-AR 152 27.63Dresel, Kenja L

HAWG-AR 163 27.67Allen, Aisling N

HAWG-AR 164 28.51Duncan, Ruth A

UN-AR 175 29.69Wittkamp, Molly H

HAWG-AR 166 29.70Shell, Paige C

NWAA-AR 157 30.18Hall, Maddie J

HAWG-AR 158 30.55Sexton, Ashley M

FSTR-AR 179 30.85Guhman, Emily A

NWAA-AR 1610 30.92Majumdar, Titash

FSTR-AR 1611 32.19Apolinar, mia M

 
Event 208  Boys 12 & Under 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NWAA-AR 121 25.95Yu, Yofang

NWAA-AR 122 28.27Boskus, Dhane J

HAWG-AR 123 31.77Call, Coi W

UN-AR 114 31.84Bobst, William D

NWAA-AR 125 31.87Wenglarski, Jack T

NWAA-AR  96 32.75Forcucci, Brayden M

NWAA-AR  97 32.99Guthrie, Cason J

NWAA-AR  98 34.09Peters, Austin C

NWAA-AR 129 34.14Smith, Phoenix S

HAWG-AR 1210 34.19Rankin, Noah D

NWAA-AR  911 34.60Allen, Brice D

HAWG-AR  812 34.78Call, Ty P

NWAA-AR 1213 35.73Furlano, Dominic F

NWAA-AR 1014 37.25Wagner, Alex J

HAWG-AR 1115 37.45Rankin, Luke A

NWAA-AR 1116 38.94Heiner, Asher D

NWAA-AR 1117 42.81Vo, Jacob B

 
Event 208  Boys 13-14 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

HAWG-AR 141 24.18Wetzel, Eli J

HAWG-AR 132 24.80Johnson, Gage A

NWAA-AR 133 24.84Guthrie, Caleb B

HAWG-AR 144 25.75Wheeler, William B

HAWG-AR 135 27.72Sullivan, Noah R

NWAA-AR 146 28.27Heiner, Jacen E

HAWG-AR 137 28.28Meng, Keming *

HAWG-AR 148 28.76Springate, Dylan M

HAWG-AR 149 28.90Wu, Philip X

HAWG-AR 1310 29.12Shimer, Hayden C

NWAA-AR 1411 29.14Bolle, Gavin M

NWAA-AR 1312 29.26VanSweringen, Zach S

NWAA-AR 1313 33.10Campbell, Sam E

HAWG-AR 1314 33.88Young, Jack C

NWAA-AR 1315 35.13Castaneda, Joshua D

 
Event 208  Boys 15-18 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

HAWG-AR 161 23.43Wallace, David I

HAWG-AR 152 23.86Brumfield, Kevin D

NWAA-AR 183 24.50Warsaw, Kane R

HAWG-AR 164 25.00Schaben, Lucas A

HAWG-AR 165 25.34Mantey, Daniel G

TS-OK 166 27.49Burns, Eric J

HAWG-AR 157 28.94Capacho, Alfredo A

HAWG-AR 158 30.88Fisher, Conner M

UN-AR 169 31.74Sharma, Abhinav

 
Event 208  Boys 19 & Over 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

TS-OK 281 27.36Robertson, Jordan K

 
Event 209  Girls 12 & Under 100 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

HAWG-AR 121 1:14.46Gibson, Hayden L

35.34 39.12

HAWG-AR 112 1:17.51Nations, Maggie L

35.91 41.60

HAWG-AR 123 1:18.82Gibson, Riley L

36.49 42.33

HAWG-AR 104 1:22.23Billig-Petrich, Evelyn R

39.45 42.78

HAWG-AR 125 1:24.87Corbin, Lyla G

40.33 44.54

NWAA-AR 126 1:25.21Boss, Bella R

38.57 46.64

HAWG-AR 127 1:25.35Morris, Sarah J

40.46 44.89

NWAA-AR 128 1:30.14Nelson, Heidi N

41.72 48.42

NWAA-AR 109 1:33.67Forsyth, Angelica M

43.83 49.84

NWAA-AR 1010 1:33.94Workman, Kira K

NWAA-AR 1011 1:34.26Boskus, Lexi C

41.97 52.29

HAWG-AR 1012 1:34.90Herron, Holland A

42.17 52.73

NWAA-AR 1213 1:35.06Bora, Dhrishni

43.40 51.66

HAWG-AR  914 1:40.26Goodwin, Lily J

46.42 53.84

NWAA-AR 1015 1:46.86Aycock, Berkley M

47.62 59.24

 
Event 209  Girls 13-14 100 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

HAWG-AR 131 1:06.12Dresel, June H

31.55 34.57
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Results

(Event 209  Girls 13-14 100 Yard Butterfly)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

HAWG-AR 142 1:08.79Horan, Taylor G

31.86 36.93

NWAA-AR 133 1:11.57Blanken, Isa C

32.68 38.89

NWAA-AR 144 1:13.80Hunter, Silvia K

34.67 39.13

HAWG-AR 145 1:18.85Boyd, Rowyn J

36.11 42.74

HAWG-AR 146 1:19.07Bucher, Bailey K

36.36 42.71

NWAA-AR 137 1:26.33Rajaram, Kamya

39.75 46.58

BZRK-AR 148 1:27.55Smith, Sarah O

40.03 47.52

HAWG-AR 139 1:28.45Delzell, Lacy D

39.92 48.53

NWAA-AR 1310 1:38.32Hudnall, Riley M

43.86 54.46

 
Event 209  Girls 15-18 100 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

HAWG-AR 161 1:03.95Allen, Aisling N

30.81 33.14

HAWG-AR 152 1:04.26Shell, Peyton C

30.98 33.28

NWAA-AR 153 1:07.48Boskus, Maiya K

30.64 36.84

HAWG-AR 154 1:08.64Dresel, Kenja L

32.48 36.16

NWAA-AR 165 1:26.37Majumdar, Titash

37.88 48.49

FSTR-AR 166 1:26.70Apolinar, mia M

40.64 46.06

 
Event 210  Boys 12 & Under 100 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NWAA-AR 121 1:05.35Yu, Yofang

30.21 35.14

NWAA-AR 122 1:12.26Bedore, Ethan F

33.02 39.24

HAWG-AR 113 1:12.68Setliff, Hunter C

33.52 39.16

NWAA-AR 124 1:19.15Boskus, Dhane J

37.04 42.11

NWAA-AR 115 1:19.45Kees, Jackson L

37.50 41.95

NWAA-AR 126 1:24.74Wenglarski, Jack T

39.35 45.39

NWAA-AR 127 1:32.64Smith, Phoenix S

45.32 47.32

NWAA-AR  98 1:33.67Peters, Austin C

43.26 50.41

NWAA-AR 129 1:38.43Robbins, Ben K

45.71 52.72

NWAA-AR 1110 1:42.31Vo, Jacob B

47.82 54.49

NWAA-AR  911 1:48.21Allen, Brice D

50.40 57.81

NWAA-AR  912 1:48.40Forcucci, Brayden M

50.09 58.31

NWAA-AR 1013 1:51.86Wagner, Alex J

51.51 1:00.35

 
Event 210  Boys 13-14 100 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

HAWG-AR 131 56.51Boatright, Conner R

26.75 29.76

HAWG-AR 132 1:07.99Hammans, Ian J

31.18 36.81

NWAA-AR 143 1:15.18American Horse, James W

34.65 40.53

HAWG-AR 134 1:16.07Shimer, Hayden C

34.73 41.34

NWAA-AR 145 1:18.64Heiner, Jacen E

37.64 41.00

NWAA-AR 136 1:23.59VanSweringen, Zach S

38.10 45.49

NWAA-AR 147 1:31.90Bolle, Gavin M

42.72 49.18

NWAA-AR 138 1:38.06Campbell, Sam E

47.22 50.84

NWAA-AR 139 1:54.91Castaneda, Joshua D

53.71 1:01.20

HAWG-AR 14--- DQRivera, Oscar D

39.40 41.76

 
Event 210  Boys 15-18 100 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

HAWG-AR 161 55.24Wallace, David I

26.05 29.19

HAWG-AR 152 55.25Brumfield, Kevin D

26.04 29.21

HAWG-AR 173 57.05Dean, Jack J

27.20 29.85

HAWG-AR 154 1:02.02Tisher, Max L

28.21 33.81

HAWG-AR 165 1:02.09Olson, Tyler B

29.26 32.83

HAWG-AR 156 1:13.24Capacho, Alfredo A

34.44 38.80

UN-AR 167 1:23.38Sharma, Abhinav

39.58 43.80

 
Event 211  Girls 12 & Under 200 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

HAWG-AR 121 2:53.73Glass, Morgan Q

38.78 44.21 46.75 43.99

HAWG-AR 122 2:57.07Gibson, Hayden L

41.19 44.64 47.23 44.01

HAWG-AR 113 3:08.48Nations, Maggie L

43.54 48.15 48.28 48.51

HAWG-AR 124 3:12.54Corbin, Lyla G

44.48 49.61 49.93 48.52

NWAA-AR 105 3:49.30Wenglarski, Julia R

55.63 1:00.54 58.50 54.63



Razorback Aquatic Club AquaHawgs HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 7.0 - 1:05 PM  2/23/2020  Page 10

AquaHawgs Presidential Invitational - 2/21/2020 to 2/23/2020

Results

(Event 211  Girls 12 & Under 200 Yard Breaststroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

HAWG-AR 116 4:04.40Tisher, Miley S

54.01 1:03.69 1:05.01 1:01.69

HAWG-AR 12--- DQSwenson, Brooke A

49.32 59.32 1:01.32 58.75

 
Event 211  Girls 13-14 200 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NWAA-AR 131 2:45.45Milford, Autumn I

38.17 42.21 43.19 41.88

NWAA-AR 142 2:58.97Burasco, Mercedese M

38.55 45.54 47.87 47.01

NWAA-AR 143 3:06.93Hunter, Silvia K

43.56 47.79 49.12 46.46

UN-AR 144 3:10.73Chance, Gabrielle K

42.82 48.67 49.72 49.52

HAWG-AR 145 3:10.99Taylor, Macy E

42.72 48.51 50.17 49.59

NWAA-AR 136 3:12.10Hall, Morgan M

44.89 49.82 49.27 48.12

HAWG-AR 147 3:13.71Boyd, Rowyn J

43.81 50.00 51.34 48.56

NWAA-AR 138 3:15.08Rajaram, Kamya

45.45 48.47 51.57 49.59

HAWG-AR 149 3:17.19Hamilton, Lauren E

44.83 49.81 51.90 50.65

HAWG-AR 1310 3:24.89Ramsey, Talia L

46.61 52.52 53.39 52.37

HAWG-AR 1311 3:26.82Korinek, Josie D

46.77 52.73 54.62 52.70

NWAA-AR 1312 3:33.17Drummonds, Leah K

47.95 55.36 56.00 53.86

HAWG-AR 1313 3:34.05Hornberger, Ella R

48.13 55.84 55.74 54.34

HAWG-AR 14--- DQHenry, Catherine A

48.33 1:00.04 1:01.28 59.73

 
Event 211  Girls 15-18 200 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

HAWG-AR 151 2:45.09Shell, Peyton C

38.54 42.34 43.04 41.17

NWAA-AR 152 2:53.55Hall, Maddie J

40.19 44.09 45.72 43.55

HAWG-AR 153 3:02.47Sexton, Ashley M

41.95 47.54 47.05 45.93

UN-AR 174 3:11.27Wittkamp, Molly H

43.34 49.05 50.09 48.79

HAWG-AR 165 3:15.69Shell, Paige C

43.41 49.35 53.27 49.66

 
Event 212  Boys 12 & Under 200 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NWAA-AR 121 2:36.41Yu, Yofang

35.48 40.73 39.95 40.25

NWAA-AR 122 2:39.98Bedore, Ethan F

36.95 41.18 40.54 41.31

NWAA-AR 123 2:59.92Robbins, Ben K

42.36 46.76 46.38 44.42

HAWG-AR 104 3:09.74Ashton, Charlie L

44.08 48.26 49.98 47.42

HAWG-AR 125 3:29.55Rankin, Noah D

47.02 54.20 55.75 52.58

NWAA-AR 126 3:53.51Furlano, Dominic F

53.44 1:00.04 1:01.60 58.43

HAWG-AR 117 3:54.85Rankin, Luke A

55.30 1:01.10 1:01.05 57.40

 
Event 212  Boys 13-14 200 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

HAWG-AR 131 2:41.66Sullivan, Noah R

35.73 40.95 42.60 42.38

HAWG-AR 142 2:46.74Wheeler, William B

37.21 43.81 44.54 41.18

HAWG-AR 143 2:49.87Wu, Philip X

36.54 43.49 44.31 45.53

HAWG-AR 134 2:58.45Hammans, Ian J

40.07 46.40 47.20 44.78

HAWG-AR 145 3:03.23Wetzel, Eli J

42.17 48.55 47.28 45.23

HAWG-AR 136 3:38.96Young, Jack C

47.62 55.65 58.36 57.33

NWAA-AR 137 3:53.29Castaneda, Joshua D

53.58 59.59 1:02.96 57.16

 
Event 212  Boys 15-18 200 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NWAA-AR 181 2:22.98Warsaw, Kane R

32.90 37.35 36.02 36.71

HAWG-AR 152 2:55.54Capacho, Alfredo A

43.34 44.63 45.49 42.08

UN-AR 163 3:14.92Sharma, Abhinav

42.47 49.27 52.55 50.63

 
Event 212  Boys 19 & Over 200 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

TS-OK 281 3:13.05Robertson, Jordan K

43.67 47.79 50.04 51.55

 
Event 213  Girls 13-14 400 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NWAA-AR 141 4:58.76On-The-Hill, Emma A

33.18 35.91 36.65 36.81

45.69 46.90 32.77 30.85

HAWG-AR 132 5:06.81Dresel, June H

31.76 36.21 40.56 39.59

45.33 45.80 34.63 32.93

HAWG-AR 133 5:22.07Bussell, Madison R

34.20 42.53 39.24 40.30

47.04 48.04 36.61 34.11

NWAA-AR 134 5:42.95Blanken, Isa C

34.34 39.93 43.10 43.68

52.47 52.45 38.43 38.55

NWAA-AR 145 5:56.89Burasco, Mercedese M

37.95 46.21 49.77 46.49

46.56 48.85 42.12 38.94
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(Event 213  Girls 13-14 400 Yard IM)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NWAA-AR 136 6:12.52Hall, Morgan M

41.83 49.65 47.36 47.08

51.75 51.03 42.72 41.10

 
Event 213  Girls 15-18 400 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NWAA-AR 151 4:55.84Boskus, Maiya K

32.87 36.53 38.69 37.83

41.74 42.23 33.03 32.92

HAWG-AR 152 5:09.79Dresel, Kenja L

33.86 36.29 38.89 38.16

47.39 47.74 34.98 32.48

NWAA-AR 153 5:24.19Hall, Maddie J

37.34 42.17 39.67 41.25

45.30 45.40 37.04 36.02

HAWG-AR 154 5:39.72Sexton, Ashley M

42.85 50.05 39.94 40.02

47.78 48.73 35.47 34.88

 
Event 214  Boys 13-14 400 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

HAWG-AR 131 4:24.97Boatright, Conner R

28.21 32.40 34.36 33.61

38.63 39.02 29.97 28.77

NWAA-AR 132 4:43.45Guthrie, Caleb B

30.66 34.26 35.52 36.13

40.28 41.40 32.90 32.30

HAWG-AR 143 5:18.50Wheeler, William B

34.87 42.11

40.33 43.92

38.27 33.70

HAWG-AR 144 5:20.53Springate, Dylan M

33.41 39.75

40.54 45.98

36.88 35.44

NWAA-AR 145 5:34.02American Horse, James W

34.98 41.26 40.86 41.46

49.35 50.38 36.14 39.59

NWAA-AR 146 6:03.21Bolle, Gavin M

43.92 52.15

44.57 50.45

38.59 37.62

NWAA-AR 13--- DQVanSweringen, Zach S

37.38

53.32 53.41

1:25.21

 
Event 214  Boys 15-18 400 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

HAWG-AR 151 4:15.57Brumfield, Kevin D

27.34 31.59 33.27 32.97

36.23 35.83 29.71 28.63

HAWG-AR 172 4:35.16Dean, Jack J

29.89 34.55 33.89 34.55

39.29 40.64 31.52 30.83

HAWG-AR 153 4:40.23Tisher, Max L

29.76 34.56 35.84 35.71

38.72 40.68 32.63 32.33

HAWG-AR 164 4:42.36Olson, Tyler B

29.49 34.43

34.69 42.18

32.26 31.33

HAWG-AR 165 4:51.42Schaben, Lucas A

31.14 35.22 36.57 35.80

42.85 43.23 33.67 32.94

HAWG-AR 166 4:56.79Mantey, Daniel G

32.04 37.06 37.78 36.12

43.89 44.20 33.02 32.68

 
Event 301  Girls 12 & Under 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:20.57HAWG-AR

1) Iten, Addie L 12 2) Herron, Holland A 10

3) Tisher, Miley S 11 4) Sexton, Bree E 10

31.54 35.89 40.50 32.64

A2 2:20.98NWAA-AR

33.14 35.58 37.22 35.04

B3 2:30.58HAWG-AR

1) McHan, Heidi J 10 2) Porbeck, Payton A 12

3) Wheeler, Eliza M 12 4) Eggers, Addison M 9

37.98 35.90 37.90 38.80

B4 2:34.41NWAA-AR

38.65 45.76 32.69 37.31

C5 3:03.47HAWG-AR

1) Gilbert, Breanna N 9 2) Stamps, Cadence L 9

3) Ashton, Ellie M 8 4) Johnson, Reagan E 8

1:27.67 45.76 50.04

 
Event 302  Boys 12 & Under 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:05.28HAWG-AR

1) Murphy, Crawford R 12 2) Nguyen, Ethan V 11

3) Call, Coi W 12 4) Setliff, Hunter C 11

30.70 32.65 32.34 29.59

B2 2:19.36HAWG-AR

1) Romero Flores, Diego 10 2) Whitman, Evan P 10

3) Call, Ty P 8 4) Ashton, Charlie L 10

38.07 34.10 35.29 31.90

C3 2:30.20HAWG-AR

1) Henline, Jack A 9 2) Thomas, Evan M 11

3) Adams, Colin J 12 4) Fuqua, Kaleb C 8

37.09 36.95 34.82 41.34

A4 2:34.43NWAA-AR

42.68 46.23 30.97 34.55

 
Event 303  Girls 8 & Under 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NWAA-AR  81 1:28.89Allen, Kaelyn J

NWAA-AR  82 1:41.63Boothe, Haley G

47.29 54.34

NWAA-AR  83 1:42.19Allen, Elizabeth M

46.92 55.27

NWAA-AR  84 1:43.73Forsyth, Linda J

44.92 58.81



Razorback Aquatic Club AquaHawgs HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 7.0 - 1:05 PM  2/23/2020  Page 12

AquaHawgs Presidential Invitational - 2/21/2020 to 2/23/2020

Results

(Event 303  Girls 8 & Under 100 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

TS-OK  85 1:51.69Hayes, Chloe R

52.35 59.34

NWAA-AR  76 1:53.44Obrient, Pola A

51.04 1:02.40

NWAA-AR  87 1:56.89Allen, Briana L

52.51 1:04.38

NWAA-AR  88 1:59.61Bora, Anisia

53.90 1:05.71

NWAA-AR  79 2:07.41Gole, Emma K

58.71 1:08.70

 
Event 303  Girls 9-10 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NWAA-AR 101 1:16.70Vasquez, McKenzie K

37.09 39.61

HAWG-AR 102 1:21.28Herron, Holland A

19.72 1:01.56

TS-OK 103 1:23.80Douthitt, Ainsley R

38.01 45.79

HAWG-AR 104 1:24.24Sexton, Bree E

39.45 44.79

NWAA-AR 105 1:25.51Adams, Jane A

40.06 45.45

NWAA-AR  96 1:29.67Newton, Lucy E

UN-AR 107 1:34.79Donoho, Marlee M

42.38 52.41

UN-AR 108 1:36.73Lyle, Abigail R

47.11 49.62

HAWG-AR  99 1:40.24Wu, Yibo

47.06 53.18

NWAA-AR  910 1:48.43Heiner, LaSady R

48.06 1:00.37

NWAA-AR 1011 1:53.95Kotturi, Tanya

55.07 58.88

NWAA-AR  912 1:54.21Anderson, Madeline L

59.04 55.17

TS-OK  913 2:02.21Young, Via R

NWAA-AR 1014 2:18.52Mwaba, Grace G

 
Event 303  Girls 11-12 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

HAWG-AR 121 1:09.24Gibson, Riley L

33.56 35.68

HAWG-AR 122 1:10.30Iten, Addie L

34.04 36.26

UN-AR 123 1:17.95Thomas, Adeena

36.17 41.78

NWAA-AR 114 1:18.18Combs, Skylar A

37.08 41.10

HAWG-AR 125 1:19.00Netzel, Caroline J

36.44 42.56

HAWG-AR 126 1:21.78Porbeck, Payton A

39.06 42.72

HAWG-AR 127 1:24.36Wheeler, Eliza M

41.16 43.20

HAWG-AR 118 1:27.02Tisher, Miley S

40.99 46.03

NWAA-AR 129 1:35.57Nair, Naira A

45.19 50.38

 
Event 304  Boys 8 & Under 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NWAA-AR  71 1:47.62D'Angelo, Griffin M

50.01 57.61

NWAA-AR  82 2:00.47Thilak, Krrithik T

56.74 1:03.73

NWAA-AR  83 2:07.92Mwaba, Zachary A

58.74 1:09.18

 
Event 304  Boys 9-10 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

HAWG-AR 101 1:21.63Romero Flores, Diego

38.05 43.58

HAWG-AR  92 1:25.11Henline, Jack A

40.78 44.33

NWAA-AR  93 1:29.76Chouinard, Pax N

43.62 46.14

TS-OK  94 1:31.37Denton, Brantley T

40.84 50.53

FSTR-AR 105 1:32.27Cook, Asher J

42.00 50.27

FSTR-AR  9*6 1:34.41Bingham, Clay I

43.20 51.21

HAWG-AR 10*6 1:34.41Wang, Lucas Z

44.35 50.06

TS-OK  98 1:36.07King, Will H

44.35 51.72

TS-OK 109 1:44.84Tiner, Dylan O

47.43 57.41

NWAA-AR  910 1:45.88Dukes, Alex C

48.03 57.85

UN-AR  911 1:46.10Bobst, John R

48.26 57.84

 
Event 304  Boys 11-12 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

HAWG-AR 111 1:04.34Setliff, Hunter C

30.90 33.44

HAWG-AR 122 1:08.54Call, Coi W

32.96 35.58

HAWG-AR 113 1:08.61Nguyen, Ethan V

32.64 35.97

NWAA-AR 114 1:08.77McCauley, Curren J

33.00 35.77

HAWG-AR 125 1:10.70Murphy, Crawford R

UN-AR 116 1:14.00Bobst, William D

33.84 40.16

HAWG-AR 127 1:19.62Adams, Colin J

HAWG-AR 118 1:22.60Thomas, Evan M

37.37 45.23

NWAA-AR 129 1:24.98McKinney, Caden M

40.65 44.33

TS-OK 1210 1:38.61Denton, Kaleb M
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(Event 304  Boys 11-12 100 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

TS-OK 1211 1:43.86Wells, Chandise E

46.16 57.70

NWAA-AR 1112 1:58.76Chouinard, Law C

55.83 1:02.93

 
Event 305  Girls 8 & Under 25 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

HAWG-AR  81 24.16Johnson, Reagan E

NWAA-AR  72 24.25Obrient, Pola A

HAWG-AR  83 25.57Ashton, Ellie M

HAWG-AR  74 28.75Romero-Flores, Galia

HAWG-AR  75 29.13Nguyen, Emma T

TS-OK  76 29.77Perry, Kindle J

HAWG-AR  87 30.15Lott, Allie B

 
Event 306  Boys 8 & Under 25 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

HAWG-AR  81 18.28Call, Ty P

FSTR-AR  72 22.40Hayward, Callen

NWAA-AR  83 23.83Mwaba, Zachary A

NWAA-AR  74 27.39Wheeler, Preston J

NWAA-AR  85 27.83Thilak, Krrithik T

 
Event 307  Girls 8 & Under 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NWAA-AR  81 42.98Penturf, Caroline A

NWAA-AR  82 51.27Allen, Elizabeth M

NWAA-AR  83 52.47Boothe, Haley G

NWAA-AR  84 53.22Forsyth, Linda J

NWAA-AR  75 54.25Gole, Emma K

TS-OK  86 54.35Hayes, Chloe R

NWAA-AR  87 55.03Allen, Kaelyn J

NWAA-AR  88 57.42Allen, Briana L

NWAA-AR  89 57.97Bora, Anisia

HAWG-AR  810 59.76Johnson, Reagan E

HAWG-AR  711 1:04.24Nguyen, Emma T

HAWG-AR  712 1:04.78Romero-Flores, Galia

HAWG-AR  813 1:09.57Lott, Allie B

TS-OK  714 1:12.28Perry, Kindle J

NWAA-AR  7--- DQObrient, Pola A

 
Event 307  Girls 9-10 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

HAWG-AR 101 36.85Billig-Petrich, Evelyn R

FSTR-AR 102 42.17Armstrong, Addy P

HAWG-AR 103 42.49Sexton, Bree E

HAWG-AR 104 42.91McHan, Heidi J

HAWG-AR  95 45.31Eggers, Addison M

NWAA-AR  96 45.75Newton, Lucy E

NWAA-AR  97 45.81McCauley, Hollan E

TS-OK 108 46.60Douthitt, Ainsley R

NWAA-AR  99 49.34Venters, Caroline V

UN-AR 1010 50.38Donoho, Marlee M

NWAA-AR  911 51.79Heiner, LaSady R

UN-AR 1012 52.76Lyle, Abigail R

HAWG-AR  913 54.82Stamps, Cadence L

NWAA-AR 1014 57.13Kotturi, Tanya

NWAA-AR  915 59.16Anderson, Madeline L

TS-OK  916 1:07.36Young, Via R

TS-OK  917 1:08.36Wells, Celah E

NWAA-AR 1018 1:17.95Mwaba, Grace G

 
Event 307  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

HAWG-AR 111 35.76Li, Grace T

HAWG-AR 122 36.74Morris, Sarah J

HAWG-AR 123 39.31Iten, Addie L

HAWG-AR 124 40.73Olson, Kendal R

HAWG-AR 125 41.43Netzel, Caroline J

NWAA-AR 116 41.44Combs, Skylar A

NWAA-AR 127 42.33Boothe, Olivia A

HAWG-AR 128 42.94Porbeck, Payton A

UN-AR 129 46.05Thomas, Adeena

NWAA-AR 1210 58.38Nair, Naira A

NWAA-AR 11--- DQVenters, Evelyn R

 
Event 308  Boys 8 & Under 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

HAWG-AR  81 41.71Call, Ty P

HAWG-AR  82 50.10Fuqua, Kaleb C

NWAA-AR  83 53.95Mwaba, Zachary A

NWAA-AR  74 58.57D'Angelo, Griffin M

NWAA-AR  85 1:10.46Thilak, Krrithik T

 
Event 308  Boys 9-10 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

HAWG-AR  91 40.50Henline, Jack A

FSTR-AR 102 43.26Cook, Asher J

HAWG-AR 103 44.30Whitman, Evan P

NWAA-AR 104 45.55Radcliffe, Gunnar F

TS-OK  95 47.18King, Will H

UN-MV 106 47.27Barnes, Jameson F

HAWG-AR 107 48.61Wang, Lucas Z

FSTR-AR  98 50.19Bingham, Clay I

TS-OK  99 51.07Denton, Brantley T

TS-OK 1010 54.64Tiner, Dylan O

FSTR-AR 1011 55.86Qandil, Jafar I

UN-AR  912 57.97Bobst, John R

NWAA-AR  9--- DQDukes, Alex C

NWAA-AR 10--- DQD'Angelo, Cooper E

 
Event 308  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NWAA-AR 121 31.73Obrient, Lex E

HAWG-AR 112 32.76Setliff, Hunter C

HAWG-AR 123 37.87Murphy, Crawford R

HAWG-AR 124 38.57Call, Coi W

HAWG-AR 115 39.20Nguyen, Ethan V

UN-AR 116 40.23Bobst, William D

HAWG-AR 127 42.92Adams, Colin J

TS-OK 128 47.12Denton, Kaleb M

TS-OK 129 58.00Wells, Chandise E

 
Event 309  Girls 8 & Under 25 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

HAWG-AR  81 28.03Ashton, Ellie M
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Event 310  Boys 8 & Under 25 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NWAA-AR  71 35.85Wheeler, Preston J

 
Event 311  Girls 8 & Under 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NWAA-AR  81 47.62Penturf, Caroline A

HAWG-AR  82 1:02.50Ashton, Ellie M

HAWG-AR  73 1:05.65Nguyen, Emma T

NWAA-AR  84 1:08.50Boothe, Haley G

NWAA-AR  85 1:10.84Bora, Anisia

NWAA-AR  86 1:14.03Forsyth, Linda J

HAWG-AR  77 1:15.07Romero-Flores, Galia

NWAA-AR  88 1:15.11Allen, Kaelyn J

TS-OK  89 1:19.41Hayes, Chloe R

NWAA-AR  810 1:23.10Allen, Elizabeth M

NWAA-AR  811 1:28.99Allen, Briana L

HAWG-AR  812 1:31.57Lott, Allie B

 
Event 311  Girls 9-10 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NWAA-AR 101 46.17Vasquez, McKenzie K

NWAA-AR 102 46.76Claypool, Mia C

HAWG-AR 103 49.63Sexton, Bree E

NWAA-AR 104 49.71Aycock, Berkley M

UN-AR 105 59.80Donoho, Marlee M

NWAA-AR 106 1:01.45Kotturi, Tanya

NWAA-AR  97 1:03.07Anderson, Madeline L

HAWG-AR 108 1:04.72McHan, Heidi J

HAWG-AR  99 1:06.20Stamps, Cadence L

NWAA-AR  910 1:06.74Venters, Caroline V

TS-OK 1011 1:07.37Douthitt, Ainsley R

 
Event 311  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

HAWG-AR 111 43.12Li, Grace T

HAWG-AR 122 44.87Morris, Sarah J

HAWG-AR 123 47.51Iten, Addie L

NWAA-AR 124 48.89Boothe, Olivia A

HAWG-AR 125 49.28Netzel, Caroline J

HAWG-AR 126 49.71Porbeck, Payton A

HAWG-AR 127 54.22Olson, Kendal R

NWAA-AR 118 55.22Venters, Evelyn R

 
Event 312  Boys 8 & Under 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

FSTR-AR  71 49.32Hayward, Callen

NWAA-AR  72 1:12.66D'Angelo, Griffin M

 
Event 312  Boys 9-10 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

HAWG-AR 101 39.54Ashton, Charlie L

HAWG-AR 102 49.95Whitman, Evan P

FSTR-AR  93 50.35Bingham, Clay I

FSTR-AR 104 50.92Cook, Asher J

UN-MV 105 51.62Barnes, Jameson F

HAWG-AR 106 52.60Wang, Lucas Z

NWAA-AR 107 57.86Radcliffe, Gunnar F

NWAA-AR 108 58.89D'Angelo, Cooper E

TS-OK 109 1:03.75Tiner, Dylan O

UN-AR  910 1:06.02Bobst, John R

TS-OK  911 1:06.67King, Will H

FSTR-AR 1012 1:07.47Qandil, Jafar I

HAWG-AR 1013 1:15.98Iten, Tyler T

NWAA-AR  9--- DQDukes, Alex C

NWAA-AR  9--- DQChouinard, Pax N

 
Event 312  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NWAA-AR 121 35.75Obrient, Lex E

HAWG-AR 112 39.79Nguyen, Ethan V

HAWG-AR 123 40.93Murphy, Crawford R

HAWG-AR 124 43.71Call, Coi W

NWAA-AR 115 51.96Chouinard, Law C

HAWG-AR 126 52.76Adams, Colin J

HAWG-AR 117 54.36Thomas, Evan M

NWAA-AR 128 57.41McKinney, Caden M

TS-OK 129 1:06.07Denton, Kaleb M

TS-OK 12--- DQWells, Chandise E

 
Event 313  Girls 9-10 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NWAA-AR 101 1:28.98Claypool, Mia C

41.25 47.73

NWAA-AR  92 1:29.01Penturf, Sarah J

42.89 46.12

NWAA-AR 103 1:30.30Adams, Jane A

43.58 46.72

NWAA-AR  94 1:33.97McCauley, Hollan E

47.71 46.26

HAWG-AR 105 1:35.38Sexton, Bree E

46.42 48.96

NWAA-AR 106 1:36.33Aycock, Berkley M

45.76 50.57

HAWG-AR  97 1:38.44Eggers, Addison M

47.26 51.18

NWAA-AR  98 1:45.07Newton, Lucy E

52.40 52.67

HAWG-AR  99 2:01.12Wu, Yibo

56.61 1:04.51

NWAA-AR  910 2:02.41Heiner, LaSady R

58.04 1:04.37

NWAA-AR 10--- DQMwaba, Grace G

NWAA-AR  9--- DQAnderson, Madeline L

1:03.63 58.62

NWAA-AR  9--- DQVenters, Caroline V

1:02.94 1:01.48

 
Event 313  Girls 11-12 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NWAA-AR 111 1:29.90Combs, Skylar A

43.10 46.80

NWAA-AR 122 1:37.98Boothe, Olivia A

46.73 51.25

NWAA-AR 123 1:57.38Nair, Naira A

1:00.63 56.75

NWAA-AR 114 1:57.80Venters, Evelyn R

58.35 59.45
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Event 314  Boys 8 & Under 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

HAWG-AR  81 1:34.73Call, Ty P

45.02 49.71

FSTR-AR  72 1:46.08Hayward, Callen

55.32 50.76

HAWG-AR  83 1:53.67Fuqua, Kaleb C

55.78 57.89

NWAA-AR  74 2:25.40D'Angelo, Griffin M

1:10.55 1:14.85

 
Event 314  Boys 9-10 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

HAWG-AR 101 1:22.43Ashton, Charlie L

41.44 40.99

NWAA-AR  92 1:34.05Guthrie, Cason J

45.90 48.15

HAWG-AR 103 1:37.20Romero Flores, Diego

49.75 47.45

FSTR-AR 104 1:40.01Cook, Asher J

46.66 53.35

NWAA-AR  95 1:42.82Chouinard, Pax N

53.20 49.62

HAWG-AR 106 1:44.60Whitman, Evan P

53.02 51.58

FSTR-AR  97 1:45.90Bingham, Clay I

NWAA-AR 108 1:47.39D'Angelo, Cooper E

49.36 58.03

NWAA-AR 10--- DQRadcliffe, Gunnar F

53.37 52.19

NWAA-AR  9--- DQDukes, Alex C

1:02.03 1:17.05

 
Event 314  Boys 11-12 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NWAA-AR 121 1:09.24Obrient, Lex E

32.35 36.89

NWAA-AR 112 1:22.04McCauley, Curren J

40.56 41.48

NWAA-AR 123 1:38.79McKinney, Caden M

47.88 50.91

NWAA-AR 114 1:59.63Chouinard, Law C

 
Event 315  Boys 8 & Under 25 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NWAA-AR  71 23.40Wheeler, Preston J

NWAA-AR  82 25.12Mwaba, Zachary A

NWAA-AR  83 27.58Thilak, Krrithik T

 
Event 316  Girls 8 & Under 25 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

HAWG-AR  81 22.00Ashton, Ellie M

NWAA-AR  72 25.56Obrient, Pola A

TS-OK  73 30.50Perry, Kindle J

 
Event 317  Girls 8 & Under 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NWAA-AR  81 43.82Allen, Kaelyn J

NWAA-AR  82 43.90Penturf, Caroline A

NWAA-AR  83 47.08Forsyth, Linda J

NWAA-AR  84 48.73Boothe, Haley G

NWAA-AR  85 48.77Allen, Elizabeth M

HAWG-AR  86 49.09Ashton, Ellie M

NWAA-AR  77 51.49Gole, Emma K

HAWG-AR  88 52.29Johnson, Reagan E

TS-OK  89 52.56Hayes, Chloe R

NWAA-AR  810 53.74Allen, Briana L

NWAA-AR  711 54.45Obrient, Pola A

NWAA-AR  812 57.34Bora, Anisia

HAWG-AR  713 1:01.18Nguyen, Emma T

HAWG-AR  714 1:03.94Romero-Flores, Galia

HAWG-AR  815 1:08.20Lott, Allie B

TS-OK  716 1:21.90Perry, Kindle J

 
Event 317  Girls 9-10 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

HAWG-AR 101 30.83Billig-Petrich, Evelyn R

HAWG-AR  92 35.07Goodwin, Lily J

NWAA-AR  93 36.10McCauley, Hollan E

NWAA-AR  94 36.33Penturf, Sarah J

NWAA-AR 105 37.77Adams, Jane A

HAWG-AR 106 37.91Sexton, Bree E

TS-OK 107 38.10Douthitt, Ainsley R

HAWG-AR 108 38.62McHan, Heidi J

FSTR-AR 109 40.45Armstrong, Addy P

HAWG-AR  910 42.24Eggers, Addison M

UN-AR 1011 42.47Lyle, Abigail R

NWAA-AR  912 42.71Heiner, LaSady R

UN-AR 1013 43.64Donoho, Marlee M

HAWG-AR  914 47.43Wu, Yibo

HAWG-AR  915 47.86Stamps, Cadence L

NWAA-AR  916 49.30Venters, Caroline V

NWAA-AR 1017 49.71Kotturi, Tanya

NWAA-AR  918 50.99Anderson, Madeline L

TS-OK  919 55.53Young, Via R

NWAA-AR 1020 1:10.77Mwaba, Grace G

TS-OK  921 1:21.45Wells, Celah E

 
Event 317  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

HAWG-AR 111 30.87Li, Grace T

HAWG-AR 122 31.24Iten, Addie L

UN-AR 123 33.76Thomas, Adeena

NWAA-AR 114 33.81Combs, Skylar A

HAWG-AR 115 36.56Tisher, Miley S

HAWG-AR 126 37.05Netzel, Caroline J

NWAA-AR 127 37.28Boothe, Olivia A

HAWG-AR 128 37.45Wheeler, Eliza M

HAWG-AR 129 38.58Porbeck, Payton A

HAWG-AR 1210 38.81Olson, Kendal R

NWAA-AR 1211 43.94Nair, Naira A

NWAA-AR 1112 44.86Venters, Evelyn R

 
Event 318  Boys 8 & Under 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

HAWG-AR  81 34.28Call, Ty P

FSTR-AR  72 40.39Hayward, Callen

HAWG-AR  83 43.03Fuqua, Kaleb C
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Results

(Event 318  Boys 8 & Under 50 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NWAA-AR  74 49.96D'Angelo, Griffin M

NWAA-AR  75 51.92Wheeler, Preston J

NWAA-AR  86 57.72Thilak, Krrithik T

NWAA-AR  87 1:00.63Mwaba, Zachary A

 
Event 318  Boys 9-10 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

HAWG-AR 101 32.95Ashton, Charlie L

HAWG-AR 102 34.96Romero Flores, Diego

UN-MV 103 37.57Barnes, Jameson F

HAWG-AR  94 37.86Henline, Jack A

NWAA-AR 105 38.41Radcliffe, Gunnar F

FSTR-AR  9*6 40.01Bingham, Clay I

NWAA-AR  9*6 40.01Chouinard, Pax N

HAWG-AR 108 40.34Whitman, Evan P

NWAA-AR 109 41.06D'Angelo, Cooper E

TS-OK  910 41.13Denton, Brantley T

FSTR-AR 1011 41.81Cook, Asher J

HAWG-AR 1012 42.40Wang, Lucas Z

TS-OK  913 46.15King, Will H

UN-AR  914 47.01Bobst, John R

FSTR-AR 1015 47.49Qandil, Jafar I

TS-OK 1016 47.88Tiner, Dylan O

NWAA-AR  917 50.62Dukes, Alex C

HAWG-AR 1018 56.70Iten, Tyler T

 
Event 318  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NWAA-AR 121 28.16Obrient, Lex E

HAWG-AR 112 31.27Nguyen, Ethan V

HAWG-AR 123 31.43Call, Coi W

HAWG-AR 124 32.14Murphy, Crawford R

UN-AR 115 32.25Bobst, William D

HAWG-AR 126 35.49Adams, Colin J

HAWG-AR 117 36.52Thomas, Evan M

NWAA-AR 128 37.71McKinney, Caden M

TS-OK 129 41.43Denton, Kaleb M

TS-OK 1210 45.37Wells, Chandise E

NWAA-AR 1111 51.91Chouinard, Law C

 
Event 319  Girls 8 & Under 25 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

HAWG-AR  81 26.50Johnson, Reagan E

NWAA-AR  7--- DQGole, Emma K

 
Event 320  Boys 8 & Under 25 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

FSTR-AR  71 24.95Hayward, Callen

 
Event 321  Girls 8 & Under 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NWAA-AR  81 55.97Penturf, Caroline A

NWAA-AR  82 1:04.48Allen, Kaelyn J

NWAA-AR  83 1:06.15Forsyth, Linda J

NWAA-AR  84 1:07.98Boothe, Haley G

 
Event 321  Girls 9-10 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

HAWG-AR  91 42.73Goodwin, Lily J

NWAA-AR 102 43.21Adams, Jane A

HAWG-AR  93 45.05Eggers, Addison M

NWAA-AR 104 45.33Aycock, Berkley M

HAWG-AR 105 48.38McHan, Heidi J

NWAA-AR  96 58.17Heiner, LaSady R

HAWG-AR  97 1:06.22Stamps, Cadence L

NWAA-AR 10--- DQKotturi, Tanya

NWAA-AR  9--- DQVenters, Caroline V

 
Event 321  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

HAWG-AR 121 36.33Morris, Sarah J

HAWG-AR 112 36.37Li, Grace T

HAWG-AR 123 39.85Iten, Addie L

NWAA-AR 114 42.05Combs, Skylar A

HAWG-AR 125 44.20Wheeler, Eliza M

HAWG-AR 126 45.74Porbeck, Payton A

HAWG-AR 127 49.72Olson, Kendal R

NWAA-AR 128 50.02Boothe, Olivia A

NWAA-AR 129 56.77Nair, Naira A

NWAA-AR 1110 57.59Venters, Evelyn R

 
Event 322  Boys 8 & Under 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

HAWG-AR  81 56.63Fuqua, Kaleb C

 
Event 322  Boys 9-10 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

HAWG-AR 101 43.70Ashton, Charlie L

HAWG-AR  92 45.37Henline, Jack A

UN-MV 103 45.91Barnes, Jameson F

NWAA-AR  94 46.57Guthrie, Cason J

NWAA-AR 105 51.62Radcliffe, Gunnar F

NWAA-AR 106 56.59D'Angelo, Cooper E

HAWG-AR 107 59.08Whitman, Evan P

 
Event 322  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NWAA-AR 121 30.79Obrient, Lex E

HAWG-AR 112 34.06Setliff, Hunter C

HAWG-AR 123 37.25Murphy, Crawford R

HAWG-AR 114 39.46Nguyen, Ethan V

NWAA-AR 115 42.62McCauley, Curren J

HAWG-AR 116 47.14Thomas, Evan M

HAWG-AR 127 47.39Adams, Colin J

NWAA-AR 128 48.51McKinney, Caden M

 
Event 401  Girls 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:48.04HAWG-AR

1) Herzberg, Jordan R 15 2) Shell, Peyton C 15

3) Gryder, Katie G 17 4) Bussell, Madison R 13

27.28 26.54 27.47 26.75
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(Event 401  Girls 200 Yard Freestyle Relay)

 RelayTeam Finals Time

B2 1:50.67HAWG-AR

1) Wicklund, Addison J 13 2) Capraru, Bethany J 14

3) Allen, Aisling N 16 4) Boyd, Rowyn J 14

27.58 28.85 26.55 27.69

C3 1:58.98HAWG-AR

1) Shell, Paige C 16 2) Nations, Maggie L 11

3) Bucher, Bailey K 14 4) Gibson, Hayden L 12

29.53 30.55 29.20 29.70

D4 2:00.45HAWG-AR

1) Glass, Morgan Q 12 2) Morris, Sarah J 12

3) Delzell, Lacy D 13 4) Sexton, Ashley M 15

29.43 29.53 30.64 30.85

E5 2:17.60HAWG-AR

1) Ramsey, Talia L 13 2) Henry, Catherine A 14

3) Taylor, Macy E 14 4) Korinek, Josie D 13

35.57 36.33 31.47 34.23

A6 2:20.23NWAA-AR

32.51 37.17 38.05 32.50

 
Event 402  Boys 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:33.88HAWG-AR

1) Wetzel, Eli J 14 2) Brumfield, Kevin D 15

3) Tisher, Max L 15 4) Wallace, David I 16

23.97 22.95 23.70 23.26

C2 1:41.37HAWG-AR

1) Mantey, Daniel G 16 2) Dean, Jack J 17

3) Olson, Tyler B 16 4) Shockley, Hayden J 16

25.23 24.10 25.67 26.37

B3 1:43.33HAWG-AR

1) Boatright, Conner R 13 2) Johnson, Gage A 13

3) Hammans, Ian J 13 4) Sullivan, Noah R 13

23.91 24.44 27.61 27.37

D4 1:49.56HAWG-AR

1) Shimer, Hayden C 13 2) Schaben, Lucas A 16

3) Wu, Philip X 14 4) Whitten, Nathan M 27

28.31 25.13 28.21 27.91

E5 1:58.20HAWG-AR

1) Meng, Keming * 13 2) Springate, Dylan M 14

3) Rivera, Oscar D 14 4) Setliff, Hunter C 11

28.56 28.03 29.55 32.06

F6 2:07.22HAWG-AR

1) Nguyen, Ethan V 11 2) Call, Coi W 12

3) Rankin, Noah D 12 4) Ashton, Charlie L 10

30.55 31.17 33.99 31.51

A7 2:10.48NWAA-AR

31.31 27.55 40.70 30.92

B8 2:19.99NWAA-AR

37.93 15.11 18.49 1:08.46

 
Event 403  Girls 12 & Under 200 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

HAWG-AR 121 2:52.73Gibson, Hayden L

36.17 46.09 48.09 42.38

 
Event 403  Girls 15-18 200 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

HAWG-AR 161 2:19.33Allen, Aisling N

31.87 35.36 36.90 35.20

HAWG-AR 152 2:22.97Shell, Peyton C

32.33 36.91 36.50 37.23

HAWG-AR 173 2:52.81Gryder, Katie G

35.82 42.92 49.03 45.04

 
Event 404  Boys 12 & Under 200 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NWAA-AR 121 2:25.09Yu, Yofang

31.72 37.55 38.67 37.15

NWAA-AR 122 2:26.27Obrient, Lex E

32.29 37.05 38.06 38.87

NWAA-AR 123 2:37.95Bedore, Ethan F

34.12 40.18 41.97 41.68

HAWG-AR 114 2:43.99Setliff, Hunter C

34.33 40.55 44.55 44.56

NWAA-AR 125 2:54.77Boskus, Dhane J

37.85 44.33 45.37 47.22

NWAA-AR 126 3:03.65Wenglarski, Jack T

43.02 45.70 47.28 47.65

NWAA-AR 127 3:13.36Smith, Phoenix S

45.11 50.43 50.62 47.20

 
Event 404  Boys 13-14 200 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NWAA-AR 141 3:19.50Bolle, Gavin M

41.68 51.33 55.25 51.24

 
Event 404  Boys 15-18 200 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

HAWG-AR 151 1:59.20Brumfield, Kevin D

27.66 29.88 31.02 30.64

HAWG-AR 162 2:08.32Wallace, David I

28.07 32.20 34.08 33.97

HAWG-AR 173 2:16.76Dean, Jack J

29.19 33.41 36.61 37.55

 
Event 405  Girls 12 & Under 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NWAA-AR 121 1:03.86Nelson, Heidi N

31.19 32.67

HAWG-AR 122 1:04.45Glass, Morgan Q

31.04 33.41

NWAA-AR 103 1:05.24Bedore, Ava M

31.93 33.31

HAWG-AR 124 1:05.52Gibson, Hayden L

32.31 33.21

HAWG-AR 115 1:06.21Nations, Maggie L

31.98 34.23

HAWG-AR 126 1:06.64Morris, Sarah J

32.28 34.36

HAWG-AR 107 1:07.58Billig-Petrich, Evelyn R

32.67 34.91

HAWG-AR 128 1:10.04Gibson, Riley L

34.09 35.95
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(Event 405  Girls 12 & Under 100 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NWAA-AR 109 1:12.41Boskus, Lexi C

34.61 37.80

FSTR-AR 1210 1:12.74Sharp, Alyssa G

NWAA-AR 1111 1:13.01Martin, Caroline A

35.49 37.52

NWAA-AR 1012 1:13.03Workman, Kira K

34.18 38.85

NWAA-AR 1013 1:14.31Forsyth, Angelica M

35.69 38.62

NWAA-AR 1214 1:14.78Bora, Dhrishni

36.05 38.73

NWAA-AR 1015 1:17.53Wenglarski, Julia R

36.15 41.38

HAWG-AR  916 1:17.65Goodwin, Lily J

36.10 41.55

HAWG-AR 1017 1:18.49Rivera, Jazmine A

35.96 42.53

HAWG-AR 1118 1:21.63Wright, Elaina D

37.68 43.95

NWAA-AR  919 1:22.87Penturf, Sarah J

40.67 42.20

HAWG-AR 1020 1:24.16Sexton, Bree E

39.74 44.42

NWAA-AR  921 1:24.81Newton, Lucy E

40.91 43.90

HAWG-AR 1222 1:27.55Olson, Kendal R

39.35 48.20

NWAA-AR 1023 1:29.22Claypool, Mia C

41.21 48.01

 
Event 405  Girls 13-14 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NWAA-AR 141 57.83On-The-Hill, Emma A

28.60 29.23

HAWG-AR 132 58.36Bussell, Madison R

27.84 30.52

HAWG-AR 133 1:00.07Wicklund, Addison J

28.75 31.32

NWAA-AR 134 1:00.45Milford, Autumn I

29.06 31.39

NWAA-AR 145 1:01.15Hunter, Silvia K

29.81 31.34

HAWG-AR 146 1:02.53Boyd, Rowyn J

29.84 32.69

NWAA-AR 147 1:03.50Burasco, Mercedese M

30.54 32.96

BZRK-AR 148 1:04.34Smith, Sarah O

30.93 33.41

NWAA-AR 149 1:04.54Waters, Kaitlin R

31.36 33.18

HAWG-AR 1310 1:06.72Delzell, Lacy D

32.72 34.00

UN-AR 1311 1:07.85Franklin, Bailee M

32.27 35.58

NWAA-AR 1312 1:08.54Rajaram, Kamya

32.75 35.79

NWAA-AR 1313 1:08.97Hall, Morgan M

34.03 34.94

HAWG-AR 1414 1:09.13Taylor, Macy E

33.24 35.89

HAWG-AR 1315 1:09.72Korinek, Josie D

33.29 36.43

UN-AR 1416 1:11.44Chance, Gabrielle K

33.79 37.65

NWAA-AR 1317 1:12.57Hudnall, Riley M

34.71 37.86

NWAA-AR 1318 1:14.56Drummonds, Leah K

35.54 39.02

HAWG-AR 1319 1:15.95Ramsey, Talia L

37.03 38.92

NWAA-AR 1320 1:18.52Lehmann, Dylen K

37.29 41.23

NWAA-AR 1321 1:23.64Vanden Bosch, Kate E

39.99 43.65

HAWG-AR 1422 1:27.76Henry, Catherine A

38.71 49.05

HAWG-AR 14--- DQBucher, Bailey K

30.67 33.29

 
Event 405  Girls 15-18 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

HAWG-AR 161 57.75Allen, Aisling N

28.69 29.06

HAWG-AR 152 58.69Herzberg, Jordan R

28.05 30.64

NWAA-AR 153 58.91Boskus, Maiya K

28.62 30.29

HAWG-AR 174 1:01.65Gryder, Katie G

30.08 31.57

HAWG-AR 165 1:01.84Shell, Paige C

29.94 31.90

HAWG-AR 156 1:04.55Sexton, Ashley M

31.26 33.29

NWAA-AR 157 1:14.93Deans, Kaitlin E

35.75 39.18

 
Event 406  Boys 12 & Under 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NWAA-AR 121 56.81Yu, Yofang

27.63 29.18

NWAA-AR 122 1:00.64Obrient, Lex E

29.32 31.32

NWAA-AR 123 1:01.44Boskus, Dhane J

29.86 31.58

HAWG-AR 114 1:06.66Nguyen, Ethan V

32.00 34.66

NWAA-AR 125 1:07.03Robbins, Ben K

31.82 35.21

HAWG-AR 106 1:09.50Ashton, Charlie L

33.90 35.60

NWAA-AR 127 1:09.96Wenglarski, Jack T

33.88 36.08

NWAA-AR 118 1:10.63Lehmann, Zach C

33.80 36.83
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(Event 406  Boys 12 & Under 100 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NWAA-AR 119 1:13.20Kees, Jackson L

35.20 38.00

NWAA-AR  910 1:15.34Peters, Austin C

36.59 38.75

NWAA-AR 1211 1:15.63Smith, Phoenix S

37.92 37.71

HAWG-AR 1212 1:16.33Rankin, Noah D

35.38 40.95

HAWG-AR  813 1:16.57Call, Ty P

35.05 41.52

NWAA-AR  914 1:17.86Allen, Brice D

36.28 41.58

NWAA-AR  915 1:19.54Guthrie, Cason J

38.66 40.88

HAWG-AR 1116 1:21.81Rankin, Luke A

40.07 41.74

NWAA-AR 1217 1:21.90Furlano, Dominic F

37.42 44.48

NWAA-AR 1018 1:26.99Wagner, Alex J

40.98 46.01

NWAA-AR 1119 1:31.15Vo, Jacob B

43.13 48.02

 
Event 406  Boys 13-14 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

HAWG-AR 131 50.79Boatright, Conner R

24.59 26.20

HAWG-AR 142 52.22Wetzel, Eli J

25.40 26.82

HAWG-AR 133 54.69Johnson, Gage A

26.48 28.21

NWAA-AR 134 54.93Guthrie, Caleb B

26.47 28.46

NWAA-AR 145 58.73American Horse, James W

28.21 30.52

HAWG-AR 136 59.96Hammans, Ian J

28.43 31.53

NWAA-AR 147 1:00.35Segura, JP

28.43 31.92

HAWG-AR 138 1:00.41Sullivan, Noah R

28.94 31.47

HAWG-AR 139 1:01.39Shimer, Hayden C

29.60 31.79

HAWG-AR 1310 1:01.95Meng, Keming *

29.13 32.82

HAWG-AR 1411 1:02.69Springate, Dylan M

29.92 32.77

HAWG-AR 1412 1:02.98Wu, Philip X

30.51 32.47

HAWG-AR 1413 1:04.76Rivera, Oscar D

32.40 32.36

NWAA-AR 1414 1:06.38Bolle, Gavin M

32.89 33.49

HAWG-AR 1315 1:10.76Young, Jack C

33.97 36.79

NWAA-AR 1316 1:12.36Campbell, Sam E

35.36 37.00

NWAA-AR 1317 1:25.72Castaneda, Joshua D

39.17 46.55

 
Event 406  Boys 15-18 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

HAWG-AR 151 51.48Tisher, Max L

25.19 26.29

HAWG-AR 162 52.05Wallace, David I

25.03 27.02

NWAA-AR 183 53.25Warsaw, Kane R

25.67 27.58

HAWG-AR 174 53.60Dean, Jack J

26.50 27.10

HAWG-AR 165 54.09Schaben, Lucas A

26.01 28.08

HAWG-AR 166 56.05Olson, Tyler B

26.75 29.30

HAWG-AR 167 56.39Mantey, Daniel G

27.35 29.04

HAWG-AR 168 58.76Shockley, Hayden J

28.19 30.57

 
Event 406  Boys 19 & Over 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

HAWG-AR 271 1:01.48Whitten, Nathan M

29.99 31.49

 
Event 407  Girls 12 & Under 200 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

HAWG-AR 121 2:33.65Gibson, Hayden L

37.00 40.06 39.98 36.61

NWAA-AR 122 2:37.11Nelson, Heidi N

37.96 40.97 40.78 37.40

HAWG-AR 113 2:37.91Nations, Maggie L

39.53 40.78 39.33 38.27

HAWG-AR 124 2:41.38Gibson, Riley L

39.55 41.35 41.27 39.21

HAWG-AR 115 2:47.00Li, Grace T

38.55 42.37 44.66 41.42

HAWG-AR 126 2:51.58Morris, Sarah J

41.73 44.15 45.78 39.92

NWAA-AR 117 2:52.31Martin, Caroline A

42.15 43.81 44.95 41.40

NWAA-AR 108 2:52.80Bedore, Ava M

43.10 44.84 43.91 40.95

NWAA-AR 129 3:04.33Bora, Dhrishni

44.21 45.98 48.60 45.54

HAWG-AR 1010 3:10.00Sexton, Bree E

43.25 48.51 49.89 48.35

HAWG-AR 1011 3:12.98Rivera, Jazmine A

43.94 50.28 52.97 45.79

 
Event 407  Girls 13-14 200 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

HAWG-AR 131 2:21.12Wicklund, Addison J

34.51 35.78 36.02 34.81
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(Event 407  Girls 13-14 200 Yard Backstroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NWAA-AR 142 2:21.95On-The-Hill, Emma A

34.39 35.41 36.30 35.85

NWAA-AR 133 2:28.83Milford, Autumn I

35.73 37.51 37.99 37.60

HAWG-AR 134 2:29.31Bussell, Madison R

35.30 37.90 38.57 37.54

NWAA-AR 145 2:30.72Hunter, Silvia K

36.91 37.86 38.43 37.52

NWAA-AR 136 2:31.43Blanken, Isa C

35.57 38.18 39.45 38.23

BZRK-AR 147 2:50.09Smith, Sarah O

38.67 44.42 45.39 41.61

HAWG-AR 148 2:50.98Boyd, Rowyn J

41.44 43.64 44.69 41.21

NWAA-AR 139 2:51.20Hudnall, Riley M

40.41 44.30 43.65 42.84

HAWG-AR 1410 2:51.60Bucher, Bailey K

41.25 42.70 1:27.65

HAWG-AR 1411 2:52.59Taylor, Macy E

41.51 43.86 44.18 43.04

NWAA-AR 1312 2:53.78Rajaram, Kamya

41.34 43.54 44.88 44.02

HAWG-AR 1313 3:00.82Korinek, Josie D

42.68 46.10 47.71 44.33

HAWG-AR 1314 3:06.08Delzell, Lacy D

44.90 48.34 46.49 46.35

NWAA-AR 1315 3:17.40Lehmann, Dylen K

45.51

50.31

HAWG-AR 1416 3:59.75Henry, Catherine A

52.24 1:03.01 1:02.36 1:02.14

 
Event 407  Girls 15-18 200 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

HAWG-AR 151 2:17.40Shell, Peyton C

33.80 34.90 34.74 33.96

HAWG-AR 152 2:36.14Sexton, Ashley M

37.58 39.49 40.08 38.99

HAWG-AR 163 2:43.09Shell, Paige C

38.13 41.02 41.85 42.09

NWAA-AR 154 3:14.05Deans, Kaitlin E

45.66 49.29 50.12 48.98

 
Event 408  Boys 12 & Under 200 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NWAA-AR 121 2:16.18Yu, Yofang

32.32 35.21 34.53 34.12

NWAA-AR 122 2:20.48Bedore, Ethan F

33.65 35.11 36.36 35.36

NWAA-AR 123 2:28.80Obrient, Lex E

35.78 38.05 38.18 36.79

NWAA-AR 124 2:37.20Boskus, Dhane J

37.20 40.60 41.50 37.90

NWAA-AR 125 2:48.81Wenglarski, Jack T

41.43 43.92 43.66 39.80

HAWG-AR 126 2:49.55Call, Coi W

40.26 43.96 43.86 41.47

HAWG-AR 117 2:52.22Nguyen, Ethan V

40.59 43.93 44.65 43.05

NWAA-AR 118 2:59.86Lehmann, Zach C

44.38 46.29 45.65 43.54

HAWG-AR 129 3:02.82Rankin, Noah D

44.67 47.52 46.89 43.74

HAWG-AR  810 3:04.19Call, Ty P

42.68 47.65 47.58 46.28

NWAA-AR 1211 3:20.88Furlano, Dominic F

48.79

46.91

HAWG-AR 1112 3:29.39Rankin, Luke A

49.74 53.30 54.34 52.01

 
Event 408  Boys 13-14 200 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

HAWG-AR 131 2:10.03Boatright, Conner R

30.84 33.26 33.32 32.61

HAWG-AR 132 2:12.30Johnson, Gage A

30.32 33.22 35.05 33.71

HAWG-AR 143 2:30.69Wu, Philip X

36.82 37.88 38.25 37.74

HAWG-AR 134 2:32.47Shimer, Hayden C

38.66 39.41 37.66 36.74

HAWG-AR 145 2:34.60Springate, Dylan M

37.28 39.43 39.23 38.66

HAWG-AR 136 2:37.59Meng, Keming *

37.44 40.28 41.06 38.81

NWAA-AR 147 2:41.97American Horse, James W

38.19 40.47 41.84 41.47

HAWG-AR 148 2:44.85Rivera, Oscar D

38.91 41.91 42.34 41.69

HAWG-AR 139 2:47.38Young, Jack C

40.33 42.31 43.34 41.40

NWAA-AR 1310 3:16.41Campbell, Sam E

47.68 51.07 51.42 46.24

NWAA-AR 13--- DQCastaneda, Joshua D

50.37 56.27 54.64 50.91

 
Event 408  Boys 15-18 200 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

HAWG-AR 151 1:58.24Brumfield, Kevin D

27.54 29.89 30.64 30.17

HAWG-AR 162 2:09.38Wallace, David I

30.38 32.77 33.26 32.97

HAWG-AR 163 2:09.49Olson, Tyler B

30.08 32.50 33.93 32.98

HAWG-AR 154 2:11.98Tisher, Max L

31.18 32.91 33.57 34.32

HAWG-AR 165 2:12.37Schaben, Lucas A

30.61 33.14 34.17 34.45

HAWG-AR 166 2:20.20Mantey, Daniel G

33.13 35.31 36.63 35.13

HAWG-AR 167 2:20.57Shockley, Hayden J

33.29 35.51 36.46 35.31
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Event 409  Girls 12 & Under 100 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

HAWG-AR 121 1:22.14Glass, Morgan Q

38.62 43.52

HAWG-AR 112 1:26.08Nations, Maggie L

41.50 44.58

NWAA-AR 103 1:30.20Bedore, Ava M

42.88 47.32

NWAA-AR 104 1:30.91Boskus, Lexi C

43.30 47.61

HAWG-AR 125 1:31.69Gibson, Riley L

44.17 47.52

NWAA-AR 106 1:34.40Forsyth, Angelica M

45.29 49.11

NWAA-AR 127 1:36.24Nelson, Heidi N

45.90 50.34

HAWG-AR 118 1:37.07Wright, Elaina D

46.88 50.19

NWAA-AR 109 1:37.25Workman, Kira K

46.28 50.97

FSTR-AR 1210 1:40.24Sharp, Alyssa G

48.76 51.48

HAWG-AR 1011 1:40.40Billig-Petrich, Evelyn R

48.24 52.16

NWAA-AR 1012 1:46.10Claypool, Mia C

52.17 53.93

NWAA-AR  813 1:46.57Penturf, Caroline A

50.52 56.05

HAWG-AR 1014 1:48.10Sexton, Bree E

52.77 55.33

HAWG-AR  915 1:49.55Goodwin, Lily J

53.65 55.90

NWAA-AR 1016 1:54.93Wenglarski, Julia R

55.96 58.97

HAWG-AR 1217 2:01.06Olson, Kendal R

56.69 1:04.37

 
Event 409  Girls 13-14 100 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

HAWG-AR 141 1:15.83Horan, Taylor G

36.00 39.83

NWAA-AR 132 1:17.60Milford, Autumn I

36.92 40.68

HAWG-AR 133 1:18.16Bussell, Madison R

37.56 40.60

NWAA-AR 144 1:25.37Hunter, Silvia K

40.60 44.77

HAWG-AR 145 1:25.93Boyd, Rowyn J

41.62 44.31

NWAA-AR 136 1:27.50Hall, Morgan M

42.43 45.07

UN-AR 147 1:27.75Chance, Gabrielle K

41.58 46.17

HAWG-AR 148 1:29.67Taylor, Macy E

42.89 46.78

HAWG-AR 139 1:31.08Ramsey, Talia L

42.35 48.73

NWAA-AR 1310 1:32.61Rajaram, Kamya

45.05 47.56

HAWG-AR 1311 1:35.47Korinek, Josie D

45.49 49.98

NWAA-AR 1312 1:36.27Drummonds, Leah K

45.26 51.01

NWAA-AR 1313 1:40.12Hudnall, Riley M

46.86 53.26

NWAA-AR 1314 1:40.22Vanden Bosch, Kate E

47.86 52.36

NWAA-AR 1315 1:41.53Lehmann, Dylen K

49.88 51.65

BZRK-AR 1416 1:41.64Smith, Sarah O

49.03 52.61

HAWG-AR 1417 1:42.24Henry, Catherine A

47.53 54.71

 
Event 409  Girls 15-18 100 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

HAWG-AR 161 1:13.98Allen, Aisling N

35.92 38.06

NWAA-AR 152 1:15.38Boskus, Maiya K

35.85 39.53

HAWG-AR 153 1:17.02Shell, Peyton C

36.69 40.33

HAWG-AR 174 1:23.47Gryder, Katie G

39.47 44.00

HAWG-AR 155 1:26.92Sexton, Ashley M

41.18 45.74

HAWG-AR 166 1:28.39Shell, Paige C

43.07 45.32

NWAA-AR 157 1:45.09Deans, Kaitlin E

50.82 54.27

 
Event 410  Boys 12 & Under 100 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NWAA-AR 121 1:14.55Bedore, Ethan F

35.39 39.16

HAWG-AR 112 1:24.50Nguyen, Ethan V

40.12 44.38

HAWG-AR 103 1:25.30Ashton, Charlie L

40.69 44.61

NWAA-AR 124 1:25.72Robbins, Ben K

41.49 44.23

HAWG-AR 115 1:26.78Setliff, Hunter C

41.43 45.35

HAWG-AR 126 1:32.90Call, Coi W

44.47 48.43

NWAA-AR 117 1:33.07Lehmann, Zach C

44.59 48.48

NWAA-AR 118 1:38.23Kees, Jackson L

46.57 51.66

HAWG-AR 129 1:38.53Rankin, Noah D

46.09 52.44

NWAA-AR 1210 1:41.03Smith, Phoenix S

49.54 51.49

NWAA-AR  911 1:42.43Peters, Austin C

49.51 52.92
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(Event 410  Boys 12 & Under 100 Yard Breaststroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NWAA-AR 1112 1:42.61Vo, Jacob B

49.04 53.57

NWAA-AR  913 1:46.69Allen, Brice D

51.32 55.37

HAWG-AR 1114 1:48.64Rankin, Luke A

53.87 54.77

NWAA-AR 1215 1:48.88Furlano, Dominic F

51.39 57.49

NWAA-AR 10--- DQWagner, Alex J

55.79 1:00.31

 
Event 410  Boys 13-14 100 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

HAWG-AR 131 1:09.20Boatright, Conner R

32.69 36.51

HAWG-AR 132 1:14.07Sullivan, Noah R

34.60 39.47

HAWG-AR 143 1:19.30Wu, Philip X

37.38 41.92

NWAA-AR 144 1:21.93American Horse, James W

38.68 43.25

HAWG-AR 135 1:23.90Hammans, Ian J

39.17 44.73

HAWG-AR 146 1:24.60Wetzel, Eli J

39.75 44.85

HAWG-AR 137 1:28.07Meng, Keming *

40.67 47.40

NWAA-AR 138 1:38.62Campbell, Sam E

47.46 51.16

HAWG-AR 139 1:43.71Young, Jack C

49.43 54.28

NWAA-AR 1310 1:44.31Castaneda, Joshua D

50.78 53.53

 
Event 410  Boys 15-18 100 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NWAA-AR 181 1:06.53Warsaw, Kane R

31.45 35.08

HAWG-AR 162 1:13.19Schaben, Lucas A

34.99 38.20

HAWG-AR 163 1:17.63Shockley, Hayden J

36.86 40.77

HAWG-AR 164 1:18.06Mantey, Daniel G

36.85 41.21

 
Event 411  Girls 12 & Under 200 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

HAWG-AR 121 2:37.53Gibson, Hayden L

36.64 39.86 46.46 34.57

HAWG-AR 122 2:38.59Glass, Morgan Q

36.45 42.45 44.32 35.37

HAWG-AR 113 2:41.66Nations, Maggie L

35.92 40.74 48.76 36.24

HAWG-AR 124 2:41.76Gibson, Riley L

35.99 39.64 51.16 34.97

HAWG-AR 125 2:47.28Morris, Sarah J

39.18 40.95 53.15 34.00

HAWG-AR 116 2:49.71Li, Grace T

39.66 42.36 51.61 36.08

NWAA-AR 127 2:50.62Nelson, Heidi N

40.83 40.20 54.47 35.12

NWAA-AR 108 2:51.51Bedore, Ava M

39.42 46.81 47.90 37.38

NWAA-AR 109 2:55.04Boskus, Lexi C

40.97 44.81 52.38 36.88

NWAA-AR 1010 2:56.08Workman, Kira K

40.99 42.09 54.79 38.21

NWAA-AR 1111 2:56.64Martin, Caroline A

41.19 43.98 52.18 39.29

HAWG-AR 1012 2:57.22Billig-Petrich, Evelyn R

41.23 43.16 57.13 35.70

NWAA-AR 1013 2:59.99Forsyth, Angelica M

41.73 45.30 53.32 39.64

NWAA-AR 1014 3:16.15Wenglarski, Julia R

46.50 50.18 1:01.34 38.13

HAWG-AR 1115 3:18.60Wright, Elaina D

49.07 51.80 54.63 43.10

NWAA-AR  916 3:19.41Penturf, Sarah J

50.55 50.44 54.31 44.11

HAWG-AR  917 3:23.63Goodwin, Lily J

45.30 53.61 1:03.10 41.62

HAWG-AR 1018 3:27.33Rivera, Jazmine A

45.82 51.06 1:07.12 43.33

HAWG-AR 1019 3:31.19Sexton, Bree E

54.59 51.99 59.08 45.53

NWAA-AR  920 3:32.00Newton, Lucy E

52.62 53.63 1:01.64 44.11

 
Event 411  Girls 13-14 200 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NWAA-AR 141 2:21.49On-The-Hill, Emma A

31.18 34.98 43.77 31.56

HAWG-AR 142 2:24.61Horan, Taylor G

32.40 37.32 42.40 32.49

NWAA-AR 133 2:29.78Milford, Autumn I

33.22 38.34 43.64 34.58

NWAA-AR 144 2:32.74Hunter, Silvia K

33.37 37.52 47.23 34.62

NWAA-AR 145 2:36.10Waters, Kaitlin R

35.79 39.46 46.10 34.75

NWAA-AR 136 2:36.88Blanken, Isa C

33.44 39.22 49.95 34.27

NWAA-AR 147 2:38.16Burasco, Mercedese M

34.55 41.64 44.49 37.48

HAWG-AR 148 2:45.75Boyd, Rowyn J

36.38 45.29 47.52 36.56

NWAA-AR 139 2:50.85Hall, Morgan M

40.82 45.30 48.28 36.45

HAWG-AR 14*10 2:51.75Bucher, Bailey K

35.98 42.39 56.68 36.70

UN-AR 14*10 2:51.75Chance, Gabrielle K

40.12 43.83 47.54 40.26

NWAA-AR 1312 2:55.46Rajaram, Kamya

42.90 45.50 50.10 36.96
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(Event 411  Girls 13-14 200 Yard IM)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

UN-AR 1313 2:57.92Franklin, Bailee M

36.97 44.73 55.87 40.35

NWAA-AR 1314 3:00.98Hudnall, Riley M

39.98 46.43 56.55 38.02

HAWG-AR 1315 3:01.69Delzell, Lacy D

41.89 47.67 54.71 37.42

NWAA-AR 1316 3:10.01Lehmann, Dylen K

41.37 48.79 56.23 43.62

HAWG-AR 1317 3:11.24Ramsey, Talia L

46.34 48.87 53.39 42.64

NWAA-AR 1318 3:11.26Drummonds, Leah K

45.35 46.11 55.46 44.34

NWAA-AR 1319 3:29.65Vanden Bosch, Kate E

49.36 52.60 59.21 48.48

HAWG-AR 1420 3:41.90Henry, Catherine A

48.51 1:02.09 56.47 54.83

 
Event 411  Girls 15-18 200 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

HAWG-AR 161 2:18.77Allen, Aisling N

30.78 35.60 40.12 32.27

HAWG-AR 152 2:39.41Sexton, Ashley M

39.22 40.06 45.82 34.31

HAWG-AR 163 2:48.66Shell, Paige C

37.15 44.07 51.42 36.02

NWAA-AR 154 3:08.36Deans, Kaitlin E

40.88 48.10 57.92 41.46

 
Event 412  Boys 12 & Under 200 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NWAA-AR 121 2:15.53Yu, Yofang

30.56 33.79 39.72 31.46

NWAA-AR 122 2:21.04Bedore, Ethan F

32.35 35.53 41.60 31.56

NWAA-AR 123 2:27.85Obrient, Lex E

32.05 37.25 44.34 34.21

NWAA-AR 124 2:37.24Boskus, Dhane J

36.36 40.53 47.85 32.50

HAWG-AR 115 2:48.07Nguyen, Ethan V

39.59 43.76 48.02 36.70

NWAA-AR 126 2:48.97Robbins, Ben K

42.97 43.21 46.86 35.93

NWAA-AR 117 2:55.71Kees, Jackson L

37.66 44.05 53.71 40.29

NWAA-AR 118 2:55.95Lehmann, Zach C

39.38 47.44 51.43 37.70

HAWG-AR 109 3:01.36Ashton, Charlie L

44.06 48.60 49.06 39.64

NWAA-AR 1210 3:04.49Smith, Phoenix S

46.76 45.75 53.01 38.97

NWAA-AR  911 3:06.08Peters, Austin C

40.83 46.73 58.41 40.11

HAWG-AR 1212 3:10.64Rankin, Noah D

45.60 49.14 54.37 41.53

HAWG-AR  813 3:11.02Call, Ty P

44.21 48.48 58.46 39.87

HAWG-AR 1114 3:16.27Rankin, Luke A

50.42 50.62 55.21 40.02

NWAA-AR  915 3:19.07Allen, Brice D

46.28 54.14 56.81 41.84

NWAA-AR  916 3:19.27Guthrie, Cason J

48.03 52.94 56.09 42.21

NWAA-AR 1117 3:27.25Vo, Jacob B

48.78 51.52 57.42 49.53

NWAA-AR 1218 3:31.32Furlano, Dominic F

53.83 55.81 1:41.68

NWAA-AR 1019 3:38.31Wagner, Alex J

53.77 52.85 1:03.68 48.01

 
Event 412  Boys 13-14 200 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

HAWG-AR 131 2:05.64Boatright, Conner R

26.48 32.59 38.27 28.30

NWAA-AR 132 2:14.61Guthrie, Caleb B

29.55 34.05 40.11 30.90

HAWG-AR 133 2:18.76Johnson, Gage A

29.04 34.20 45.95 29.57

HAWG-AR 144 2:27.03Wetzel, Eli J

30.86 38.42 47.00 30.75

NWAA-AR 145 2:31.62Segura, JP

31.93 37.88 48.08 33.73

HAWG-AR 146 2:32.61Springate, Dylan M

32.78 39.30 46.19 34.34

NWAA-AR 147 2:32.77American Horse, James W

32.93 38.51 46.03 35.30

HAWG-AR 138 2:38.57Shimer, Hayden C

35.18 39.59 50.89 32.91

NWAA-AR 149 2:48.40Bolle, Gavin M

40.20 42.61 49.08 36.51

HAWG-AR 1410 2:53.28Rivera, Oscar D

37.91 43.89 56.45 35.03

HAWG-AR 1311 3:02.82Young, Jack C

41.70 42.35 57.83 40.94

NWAA-AR 1312 3:18.56Campbell, Sam E

48.72 51.39 55.34 43.11

NWAA-AR 1313 3:27.35Castaneda, Joshua D

46.97 54.77 58.67 46.94

 
Event 412  Boys 15-18 200 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

HAWG-AR 171 2:06.33Dean, Jack J

27.58 31.85 38.21 28.69

HAWG-AR 162 2:07.17Wallace, David I

27.09 32.76 38.27 29.05

HAWG-AR 153 2:10.58Tisher, Max L

28.47 33.90 38.56 29.65

HAWG-AR 164 2:13.55Olson, Tyler B

28.77 32.84 41.30 30.64

HAWG-AR 165 2:14.91Schaben, Lucas A

30.37 33.67 40.33 30.54

HAWG-AR 166 2:19.49Mantey, Daniel G

30.32 35.36 43.50 30.31

HAWG-AR 167 2:27.27Shockley, Hayden J

30.85 36.83 45.06 34.53
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Event 412  Boys 19 & Over 200 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

HAWG-AR 271 2:33.04Whitten, Nathan M

32.18 36.16 49.63 35.07

 
Event 413  Girls 13-14 500 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

HAWG-AR 131 5:52.61Bussell, Madison R

32.23 36.53 36.06 36.09

36.40 35.56 36.17 35.29

34.95 33.33

NWAA-AR 142 6:29.57Burasco, Mercedese M

33.91 38.68 39.71 40.49

39.97 39.94 40.88 40.30

39.41 36.28

HAWG-AR 143 6:36.90Boyd, Rowyn J

35.13 39.44 40.28 40.13

40.13 40.43 39.87 41.32

41.58 38.59

HAWG-AR 144 6:40.19Taylor, Macy E

35.11 39.86 40.84 41.17

41.59 40.92 41.13 40.78

40.52 38.27

NWAA-AR 135 6:42.71Rajaram, Kamya

34.66 39.29 40.33 41.34

41.27 41.99 41.78 41.50

41.00 39.55

NWAA-AR 136 6:51.52Hall, Morgan M

37.71 40.91 41.67 42.51

41.09 42.32 42.13 41.85

41.95 39.38

UN-AR 137 6:57.32Franklin, Bailee M

35.82 40.46 42.38 43.30

42.94 43.43 43.42 42.29

42.11 41.17

HAWG-AR 138 7:06.66Delzell, Lacy D

36.90 41.99 43.20 43.79

44.08 44.54 43.49 45.09

44.00 39.58

UN-AR 149 7:06.76Chance, Gabrielle K

37.46 42.77 43.84 43.53

43.92 44.16 43.92 43.65

43.69 39.82

HAWG-AR 1310 7:12.35Korinek, Josie D

37.17 42.83 42.79 44.00

44.71 44.70 45.24 44.79

45.19 40.93

HAWG-AR 1311 7:36.93Ramsey, Talia L

40.16 44.93 45.32 47.14

45.89 48.42 48.35 46.07

46.30 44.35

 
Event 413  Girls 15-18 500 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NWAA-AR 151 5:39.48Boskus, Maiya K

31.27 32.72 33.49 34.05

34.41 34.85 34.95 35.20

35.11 33.43

HAWG-AR 152 5:56.59Sexton, Ashley M

32.69 35.41 36.28 36.32

36.40 36.32 36.07 35.93

36.15 35.02

 
Event 414  Boys 13-14 500 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

HAWG-AR 141 5:43.05Wetzel, Eli J

29.99 34.00 34.65 35.42

36.30 35.58 34.94 35.22

34.83 32.12

HAWG-AR 132 5:51.20Shimer, Hayden C

32.24 35.29 35.93 35.74

35.24 35.74 36.07 35.31

36.45 33.19

HAWG-AR 133 6:01.68Hammans, Ian J

30.86 35.86 36.18 36.66

35.90 36.23 38.62 37.78

36.15 37.44

HAWG-AR 144 6:09.66Springate, Dylan M

31.97 36.02 37.66 38.05

37.47 38.30 38.01 37.87

37.90 36.41

HAWG-AR 145 6:20.97Rivera, Oscar D

33.45 36.58 38.31 39.74

39.38 40.21 40.09 39.44

39.51 34.26

HAWG-AR 146 6:23.85Wu, Philip X

34.37 37.35 39.25 39.40

39.85 40.49 39.47 38.95

38.77 35.95

NWAA-AR 147 6:34.86Bolle, Gavin M

35.62 38.84 39.88 39.50

40.31 41.51 40.20 41.12

39.36 38.52

NWAA-AR 138 7:18.72Campbell, Sam E

38.50 42.50 44.24 44.58

45.36 44.85 45.95 46.03

44.70 42.01

 
Event 414  Boys 15-18 500 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

HAWG-AR 151 5:10.51Tisher, Max L

28.52 30.84 31.76 31.71

31.49 31.67 31.24 32.21

30.69 30.38

HAWG-AR 172 5:24.95Dean, Jack J

28.42 30.80 31.58 31.93

33.61 34.39 34.65 33.23

1:06.34

HAWG-AR 163 5:31.11Olson, Tyler B

29.00 31.88 32.81 33.93

33.41 34.42 34.26 34.09

34.26 33.05


